Routledge

Criminology UK
Textbook Catalogue
Spring 2024

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com

Welcome
to the
Criminology UK
Textbook Catalogue
Spring 2024

eBooks

We have over 50,000 eBooks available across the Humanities, Social Sciences, Behavioural
Sciences, Built Environment, STM and Law, from leading Imprints, including Routledge, Focal
Press and Psychology Press. These eBooks are available for both individual and institutional

purchase.

INDIVIDUALS

Our eBooks are available from Amazon, Apple iBookstore, Google eBooks, Ebooks.com, Kobo,
Barnes & Noble, Waterstones, Mobipocket, VitalSource, and CourseSmart.

LIBRARIESAND INSTITUTIONS

Subscribe to or purchase a wide range of eBook packages or pick and mix your own from our
complete collection (a minimum number of titles applies). FREE TRIALS are available. For more

information, please visit www.tandfebooks.com or contact your local sales team.

eUpdates

Register your email at www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates to receive information on books, journals

and other news within your area of interest.

an infor ma business

Partnership Opportunities at Routledge

At Routledge we always look for innovative ways to support and collaborate with our readers
and the organizations they represent.

If you or your organization would like to discuss partnership opportunities, from reciprocal
marketing activities to commercial enterprises, please do get in touch on

partnerships@routledge.com.

Considering Books for Course Use?

‘=l This symbol shows books that are available as complimentary exam copies for lecturers or
faculty considering them for course adoption. To obtain your copy visit the URL listed

beneath the title in the catalog and select your choice of print or electronic copy.
Visit www.routledge.com or in the US you can call 1-800-634-7064.
@ This symbol shows books that are available as electronic inspection copies only.

For a complete list, visit: www.routledge.com/representatives.

Trade Customers\' Representatives, Agents and Distribution

For a complete list, visit:

www.routledge.com/representatives.

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.



www.tandfebooks.com
www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates
www.partnerships@routledge.com
www.routledge.com/representatives
www.routledge.com/representatives

Contents

Child AbUse .. o 2
Crimeand Media ... 3
Crimeandthe City ... ... ... 4
Crime Prevention ... i 5
Crimes of the Powerful ... 6
Criminal Psychology ... 7
Criminology and Law ... ... 9
Cybercrime .o 10
Domestic VIOIENCE . 1
Drugs and Crime .. 12
Environmental Criminology ..o 13
Forensic Criminology ... oo 14
Genderand Crime ... o 15
Green Criminology ..o 17
Hate Crime o 18
Historical Criminology ... 19
International/Comparative Criminology — .................oooo. 20
Introduction to Criminal Justice ... ... . .. ... 21
Introduction to Criminology ... 22
Mental Health and Crime ... 23
Organized Crime ..o i 24
POlICING 25
Prisons/Penology ... 27
Probation, Rehabilitation, Restorative Justice  ................... 28
Race/Ethnicity and Crime ... 30
Research Methods/Study Skills for Criminology — ................. 31
SEX M o 32
Social JUSTICe . 33
Theories of Crime/Criminological Theory — ....................... 35
Victims/Victimology oo 37
Violent Crime o 38
Youth Crime/Youth Justice ... ... i 39

13 Yo L= 40



2 CHILD ABUSE

Child Abuse and Protection

Contemporary issues in research, policy and practice

Routledge
September 2018:258

Hb: 978-1-138-20998-5: £175

Julia Davidson, Antonia Bifulco

This is a comprehensive and cohesive textbook on child
abuse and child protection, drawing on both criminological
and psychological perspectives on all forms of child
maltreatment and practice and considering both victims
and perpetrators.

Pb: 978-1-138-20999-2: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-315-45625-6

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138209992

Conducting Interviews with Child Victims of
Abuse and Witnesses of Crime

A Practical Guide

Routledge
February 2022:224

Hb: 978-1-032-20815-2: £135

Mireille Cyr

This book is a practical and thoughtful guide for the forensic
interview of children, presenting a synthesis of the empirical
and theoretical knowledge necessary to understand the
account of child victims of abuse or witnesses of crime. It is a
complex task to interview children who are suspected of
being abused in order to gather their stories, requiring the
mastery of many skills and knowledge. This book is
innovative by the constant links that are made between the
results of the research into interviewing and understanding
the accounts of child victims of abuse or witnesses of crime
and its significance for the interventions made to the field.

Pb: 978-1-032-20803-9: £32.99

eBook: 978-1-003-26535-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032208039


https://www.routledge.com/9781138209992
https://www.routledge.com/9781032208039

Crime and Media
A Reader

Edited by Chris Greer
Series: Routledge Student Readers

This engaging collection gathers together for the first time
key and classic readings in the ever-expanding area of crime
and media. Comprising a carefully distilled selection of the
most important contributions to the field, Crime and Media:
A Reader tackles a wide range of issues including: theoretical
perspectives; research methods; media influence; crime
news and fiction; media, criminal justice and social control;
and new media and surveillance technologies. Accessible
yet challenging, and packed with additional pedagogical
devices, it will be an invaluable resource for students and
academics studying crime, media, culture, surveillance and
control. Selected contents: 1. Theoretical Trajectories 2.
Methodological Approaches 3. Media, Crime and News 4.
Media, Crime and Fiction 5. Media Influence 6. Media,
Criminal Justice and Social Control 7. Crime, New Media and
Surveillance/Globaliza

Routledge

September 2009:624

Hb: 978-0-415-42238-3: £175

Pb: 978-0-415-42239-0: £51.99

eBook: 978-0-367-80919-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415422390

3RD EDITION
Crime, Justice and the Media

lan Marsh, Gaynor Melville

Crime, Justice and the Media examines and analyses the
relationship between the media and crime, criminals and
the criminal justice system. This third edition offers a clear,
accessible and comprehensive analysis of theoretical
thinking on the relationship between the media, crime and
criminal justice and a detailed examination of how crime,
criminals and others involved in the criminal justice process
are portrayed by the media. With exercises, questions and
further reading in every chapter, this book encourages
students to engage with and respond to the material
presented, thereby developing a deeper understanding of
the links between the media and criminality.

Routledge

February 2019:304

Hb: 978-1-138-36224-6: £175

Pb: 978-1-138-36225-3: £36.99

eBook: 978-0-429-43219-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138362253

Crime, Media and Culture

Greg Martin

Working broadly from the perspective of cultural
criminology, Crime, Media and Culture engages with
theories and debates about the nature of media-audience
relations, examines representations of crime and justice in
news media and fiction, and considers the growing
significance of digital technologies and social media. The
dynamics of crime, media and culture are illuminated across
a range of chapters covering topics that include: moral
panics/folk devils and trial by media; fear of crime; cop
shows and courtroom dramas; female criminality and child-
on-child killing; serial killers; surveillance, new media and
policing; organized crime and state crime.

Routledge

November 2018:308

Hb: 978-1-138-94599-9: £135

Pb: 978-1-138-94600-2: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-67105-5

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138946002

CRIME AND MEDIA 3

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780415422390
https://www.routledge.com/9781138362253
https://www.routledge.com/9781138946002
https://www.routledge.com

4 CRIME AND THE CITY

Urban Criminology
The City, Disorder, Harm and Social Control

Rowland Atkinson, Gareth Millington

Urban Criminology is an accessible and exciting textbook
and introduces students to the wide range of urban
criminological studies via a coherent and thematic guide to
urban life viewed through questions of crime, disorder and
social harm.

Routledge

November 2018:306

Hb: 978-0-415-71530-0: £130

Pb: 978-0-415-71531-7: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-315-88190-4

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415715317


https://www.routledge.com/9780415715317

Crime Prevention

Nick Tilley

This book provides a concise and up-to-date account of
crime prevention theory, practice and research in a form
designed to be accessible and interesting to both students
and practitioners. It will equip readers with the ability to
think in an informed and critical way about what has been
and might be done in practice to prevent crime at local and
national levels.

Willan

December 2010:224

Hb: 978-1-843-92395-4: £130

Pb: 978-1-843-92394-7: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-82007-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781843923947

2ND EDITION

Handbook of Crime Prevention and Community
Safety

Edited by Nick Tilley, Aiden Sidebottom

Bringing together leading scholars from the UK, US, Australia
and the Netherlands, this book provides a comprehensive
introduction to and overview of current thinking and

Routledge

March 2017:626

Hb: 978-1-138-85105-4: £180

Pb: 978-1-138-85106-1: £58.99

eBook: 978-1-315-72439-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138851061

research relating to crime prevention and community safety.

CRIME PREVENTION 5

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781843923947
https://www.routledge.com/9781138851061
https://www.routledge.com

6 CRIMES OF THE POWERFUL

11TH EDITION

Elite Deviance

David Simon

Tracing the causes of elite deviance to the structure of U.S.
power and wealth, this book introduces students to theories
of elite deviance, using examples and cases from criminal
and non-criminal elite acts that are revealed to have caused
significant harm. Updates to this edition include: new
discussions on history, property, and historical critique from
Revolutionary America onward; an examination of the 2016
election and various claims of fraud; investigation into
Caribbean and European tax havens; new analysis of Donald
Trump's relationship with the EPA, his business connections,
and his members of the political elite; and an extended
review of scandals in international conflicts.

Routledge

February 2018:365

Hb: 978-1-138-06119-4: £180

Pb: 978-1-138-06120-0: £76.99

eBook: 978-1-315-16258-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138061200

3RD EDITION

White-Collar Crime
An Opportunity Perspective

Michael L. Benson, Sally S. Simpson
Series: Criminology and Justice Studies

Unlike other books of its kind, White-Collar Crime: An
Opportunity Perspective analyzes white-collar crime within a
coherent theoretical framework. Using opportunity
perspective, the authors uncover the processes leading up
to white-collar crimes and offer potential solutions to this
rampant issue without being reductive in their treatment of
the topic. With this third edition, Benson and Simpson have
added substantive online teaching materials and expanded
their coverage to include up-to-date case studies and
discussions. These timely updates cement this accessible
and rigorous book as a core resource for courses on white-
collar crime.

Routledge

January 2018:296

Hb: 978-1-138-28888-1: £195

Pb: 978-1-138-28889-8: £68.99

eBook: 978-1-315-26760-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138288898


https://www.routledge.com/9781138061200
https://www.routledge.com/9781138288898

2ND EDITION
An Introduction to Criminal Psychology

Russil Durrant

This book offers a clear, up-to-date, comprehensive,
thorough and theoretically-informed introduction to
criminal psychology, with a focus on psychological theory,
different crime types and the treatment and rehabilitation of
offenders.

Routledge

August 2017:484

Hb: 978-1-138-65095-4: £165

Pb: 978-1-138-65096-1: £47.99

eBook: 978-1-315-62504-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/978113865096 1

Case Studies in Forensic Psychology
Clinical Assessment and Treatment

Edited by Ruth Tully, Jennifer Bamford

This fascinating text gives insights and reflections from
practising forensic psychologists working with a range of
different offender populations. Covering issues around
personality disorder, psychopathy, learning disability and
those at risk of offending, the cases include both assessment
for legal purposes and clinical treatment, using a range of
treatment models. Ideally suited for any student of forensic
psychology, clinical psychology or criminology, each case is
contextualised with a discussion of the broader issues
involved alongside a focus on ‘what works'. The book will
also appeal to practitioners in this rapidly expanding field.

Routledge

March 2019:184

Hb: 978-1-138-58481-5: £135

Pb: 978-1-138-58482-2: £36.99

eBook: 978-0-429-50572-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138584822

2ND EDITION
Criminal Psychology

David Canter
Series: Topics in Applied Psychology

A fully revised and updated version of this concise and
accessible introduction to criminal psychology, written by
one of the world's leading authorities, which familiarizes
students with the key concepts and important
contemporary debates in the field. It considers the
perspectives of all the main protagonists: victim, perpetrator,
and examining psychologist. Each chapter contains
discussion of ethical issues, research methods, and real-
world applied examples. The integrated and interactive
approach, combined with full online support and
comprehensive coverage, make this book the ideal
companion for courses in criminal psychology.

Routledge

May 2017:298

Hb: 978-0-415-71479-2: £135

Pb: 978-0-415-71481-5: £39.99

eBook: 978-1-315-88242-0

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415714815

CRIMINAL PSYCHOLOGY

Disordered Personalities and Crime
An analysis of the history of moral insanity

David Jones

Disordered Personalities and Crime seeks to better
understand how we respond to those individuals who have
been labelled at various points in time as ‘morally insane’,
‘psychopathic’ or ‘personality disordered’. This book makes a
forceful argument showing how an analysis of the history of
the diagnoses of personality disorders will help to provide a
better understanding of the difficulties encountered in
modern treatment. This book will be key reading for
students, researchers and academics who are interested in
crime and its relationship to mental disorder and also to
those interested in psychiatry and abnormal psychology.

Routledge

August 2015:308

Hb: 978-0-415-50206-1: £160

Pb: 978-0-415-50217-7: £42.99

eBook: 978-0-203-49374-8

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415502177

Experiments in Anti-Social Behaviour
Ten Studies for Students

David Canter

For a practical, hands-on approach to learning forensic
psychology, Experiments in Anti-Social Behaviour: Ten
Studies for Students presents a collection of unique projects
for students that illustrate the many ways research into anti-
social behaviour can be conducted whilst also highlighting
social psychological aspects of criminality. Both engaging
and interactive, this text is an invaluable resource for
instructors and students from colleges and universities in
many different fields, such as psychology, criminology, and
socio-legal studies. It will also be of interest to all those who
want to know more about the psychology of crime and
criminality.

Routledge

November 2020:284

Hb: 978-1-138-35410-4: £130

Pb: 978-1-138-35412-8: £34.99

eBook: 978-0-429-42501-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138354128

2ND EDITION
Forensic Psychology: The Basics

Sandie Taylor
Series: The Basics

The new edition of Forensic Psychology: The Basics
continues to provide an essential and accessible overview of
one of the most dynamic and fascinating disciplines.
Updated with further information on offender profiling and
rehabilitation, the role of psychology in crime prevention,
and the psychological factors relating to terrorism, this is an
invaluable guide to the core topics and concepts for
students across a range of disciplines, from psychology to
criminology to law, or general readers seeking a concise and
jargon-free introduction.

Routledge

January 2019:294

Hb: 978-0-815-37818-1: £94.99

Pb: 978-0-815-38491-5: £19.99

eBook: 978-1-351-20291-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815384915

7

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138650961
https://www.routledge.com/9780415502177
https://www.routledge.com/9781138584822
https://www.routledge.com/9781138354128
https://www.routledge.com/9780415714815
https://www.routledge.com/9780815384915
https://www.routledge.com

8 CRIMINAL PSYCHOLOGY

Mental Health and Offending

Care, Coercion and Control

Julie Trebilcock, Samantha Weston

This book explores the controversial relationship between
mental health and offending and looks at the ways in which
offenders with mental health problems are cared for,
coerced and controlled by the criminal justice and mental
health systems. It provides a much-needed criminological
approach to the field of forensic mental health. This book is
essential reading for undergraduate and postgraduate
courses in mental health offered by departments of
criminology, criminal justice, sociology, social work, nursing
and public policy. It will also be of interest to a wide range of
mental health and criminal justice practitioners.

Routledge

June 2019:312

Hb: 978-1-138-69792-8: £130

Pb: 978-1-138-69793-5: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-315-52037-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138697935

Psychological Criminology
An Integrative Approach

Richard Wortley
Series: Crime Science Series

Psychological Criminology addresses the question: what is it
about individuals and their experiences that cause them to
commit crime and/or to become criminal? The book
provides a comprehensive coverage of psychological
theories of crime and criminality, emphasising the
connections among approaches, and to show how, taken
together, they provide a more complete picture of crime
and criminality.

Willan

April 2011:288

Hb: 978-1-843-92806-5: £180

Pb: 978-1-843-92805-8: £43.99

eBook: 978-0-203-80609-8

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781843928058

2ND EDITION
Psychology and Crime

An Introduction to Criminological Psychology

Clive R. Hollin

The second edition of Psychology and Crime has been
completely rewritten to cover fully the role of psychology in
understanding and managing crime. It will be essential for
students in psychology, criminology, and allied subjects, and
also of value for professional training courses. 1. Psychology
and Crime 2. Crime: The Basics 3. Psychological Theories
Applied to Crime 4.The Development of Criminal Behaviour
5. Psychological Approaches to Understanding Serious
Crime: | Arson 6. Violent Crime 7. Sexual Crime 8. Mental
Disorder and Crime 9. Crime Investigation & Evidence 10.
Psychology in the Courtroom 11. Reducing Crime: Punish or
Treat?

Routledge

December 2012:448

Hb: 978-0-415-49703-9: £175

Pb: 978-0-415-49702-2: £58.99

eBook: 978-0-203-07428-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415497022

2ND EDITION

Psychology and Crime
2nd edition

Aidan Sammons, David Putwain

Concise, informative and accessible, the new edition of
Psychology and Crime is the ideal introduction to this
fascinating topic. Exploring a range of theories to
understand criminal behaviour, from the physiological to the
social, the book covers a range of contexts within the
criminal justice system where psychology offers unique
insights, including police investigation, the perspective of
witnesses and victims, and courtroom proceedings. Now
updated to cover cybercrime, terrorism and hate, as well as
insights from neuroscience, the new edition also includes
case studies to bring the research to life. This is the ideal
book for anyone studying this fascinating subject.

Routledge

October 2018:226

Hb: 978-0-815-36928-8: £135

Pb: 978-0-815-36952-3: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-351-25214-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815369523

2ND EDITION

Understanding Criminal Behaviour
Psychosocial Perspectives on Criminality and Violence

David Jones

This book offers an accessible introduction to criminal
behaviour, examining perspectives from criminology and
psychology. It explores a range of ‘psychosocial’ approaches
that seek to understand the emotions that surround criminal
behaviour. This new edition has been fully updated,
including a revised introduction to psychosocial
criminology, up-to-date discussion of changes in the
criminal justice system in the context of mental health and
two new chapters on race and crime, and public violence,
extremism and terrorism. This book is essential reading for
students of criminal behaviour, criminological theory,
criminal psychology and psychological criminology.

Routledge

August 2019:338

Hb: 978-1-138-22287-8: £135

Pb: 978-1-138-22288-5: £37.99

eBook: 978-1-315-40658-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138222885

2ND EDITION
Why We Kill

Understanding Violence Across Cultures and Disciplines

Edited by Nancy Loucks, Sally Smith Holt, Joanna R.
Adler

Why We Kill examines this violence in its many forms,
exploring how culture plays a role in people’s understanding
and definition of violent action. From the first chapter, which
examines ‘conventional” homicide to the final chapter’s
bone-chilling account of the Rwandan genocide, this
fascinating book makes compelling reading.

Routledge

March 2020:234

Hb: 978-0-367-27165-7: £130

Pb: 978-0-367-27166-4: £38.99

eBook: 978-0-429-29527-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367271664


https://www.routledge.com/9781138697935
https://www.routledge.com/9780815369523
https://www.routledge.com/9781843928058
https://www.routledge.com/9781138222885
https://www.routledge.com/9780415497022
https://www.routledge.com/9780367271664

Criminal Law for Criminologists

Principles and Theory in Criminal Justice

Noel Cross

Criminal Law for Criminologists uses theoretical and
practical research to bridge the gap between ‘the law in the
books’ (criminal law doctrine) and ‘the law in action’
(criminal justice process). It introduces the key policies and
principles that drive criminal law in England.

Routledge

March 2020:296

Hb: 978-1-138-60690-6: £130

Pb: 978-1-138-60691-3: £35.99

eBook: 978-0-429-46743-1

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138606913

Domestic Violence and Criminal Justice

Nicola Groves

This book aims to provide an up-to-date and comprehensive
introduction to the subject of domestic violence and its
interaction with the criminal justice system- including
agencies such as the police, the Crown Prosecution Service,
the probation service and Children's Services, the courts and
the prison service, as well as voluntary agencies such as
Women's Aid. The book also looks at how these various
agencies work together at a local level and the coordinating
role of the Home Office and the direction provided at a
central level. 1. Understanding Domestic Violence 2.
Explaining Domestic Violence 3. Law and Policy 4. Policing
5. Prosecuting 6. The Courts, Sentencing and Punishment 7.
Responding to Domestic Violence 8.Conclusion.

Routledge

November 2013:192

Hb: 978-1-843-92820-1: £135

Pb: 978-1-843-92819-5: £47.99

eBook: 978-1-315-86307-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781843928195

2ND EDITION

Rape
Challenging Contemporary Thinking — 10 Years On

Edited by Miranda A. H. Horvath, Jennifer M. Brown

This book takes stock of current thinking and research about
rape and the way it is handled in practice within the criminal
justice system, as well as challenging some of the widely
held but inaccurate beliefs about rape. This new edition
incorporates old and new contexts where sexual
exploitation takes place, identifying some knowledge gaps
especially when considering voices of
complainants/victims/survivors who are invisible or muted.
Numerous new areas of research include the implications
arising from #MeToo and Black Lives Matter movements, the
limitations of our present criminal justice systems, and
radical alternatives to closing the justice gap.

Routledge

August 2022:320

Hb: 978-0-367-75742-7: £135

Pb: 978-0-367-75741-0: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-003-16380-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367757410

CRIMINOLOGY AND LAW 9

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138606913
https://www.routledge.com/9781843928195
https://www.routledge.com/9780367757410
https://www.routledge.com

10 CYBERCRIME

2ND EDITION

Cybercrime
Key Issues and Debates

Alisdair A. Gillespie

Now in its second edition, Cybercrime: Key Issues and
Debates provides a valuable overview of this fast-paced and
growing area of law. The book offers readers a thematic and
critical overview of cybercrime, introducing the key
principles and clearly showing the connections between
topics as well as highlighting areas subject to debate.
Themes discussed include crimes against computers,
property, offensive content, and offences against the person,
and, new to this edition, cybercrime investigation. Clear,
concise and critical, this book is designed for students
studying cybercrime for the first time.

Routledge

May 2019:390

Hb: 978-1-138-54179-5: £180

Pb: 978-1-138-54178-8: £45.99

eBook: 978-1-351-01028-3

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138541788

Cybercrime and Digital Deviance

Roderick S. Graham, 'Shawn K. Smith

Cybercrime and Digital Deviance is a work that combines
insights from sociology, criminology, and computer science
to explore cybercrimes such as hacking and romance scams,
along with forms of cyberdeviance such as pornography
addiction, trolling, and flaming. Other issues are explored
including cybercrime investigations, organized cybercrime,
the use of algorithms in policing, cybervictimization, and the
theories used to explain cybercrime. Taken together,
Graham and Smith's application of a digital environment
and Wall's cybercrime typology makes this an ideal upper
level text for students in sociology and criminal justice.

Routledge

September 2019:232

Hb: 978-0-815-37630-9: £135

Pb: 978-0-815-37631-6: £43.99

eBook: 978-1-351-23809-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815376316

Digital Criminology

Crime and Justice in Digital Society

Anastasia Powell, Gregory Stratton, Robin Cameron

Digital Criminology: Crime and Justice in Digital Society is an
interdisciplinary scholarly investigation extending beyond
traditional topics of cybercrime, policing, and the law to
consider the implications of digital society for public
engagement with crime and justice movements. This book
seeks to connect the disparate fields of criminology,
sociology, legal studies, politics, media, and cultural studies
in the study of crime and justice. Drawing together
intersecting frameworks, this book examines conceptual,
legal, political, and cultural framings of crime, formal justice
responses, and informal citizen-led justice movements in our
increasingly connected global and digital society.

Routledge

June 2018:220

Hb: 978-1-138-63673-6: £165

Pb: 978-1-138-63674-3: £43.99

eBook: 978-1-315-20578-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138636743


https://www.routledge.com/9781138541788
https://www.routledge.com/9780815376316
https://www.routledge.com/9781138636743

Domestic and Family Violence
A Critical Introduction to Knowledge and Practice

Silke Meyer, Andrew Frost

Domestic and family violence is an enduring social and
public health issue of endemic proportions and global scale
with multiple and lasting consequences for those directly
affected. This book tackles current debates in the field and
addresses the social norms and settings that perpetuate this
type of violence, along with implications for service
delivery.Written in a clear and direct style, this book will
appeal to students and scholars of criminology, sociology,
and social work engaged in studies of domestic and family
violence, violence against women, and intimate partner
violence. It will be an invaluable resource for those
designing, coordinating and conducting service responses.

Routledge

June 2019:190

Hb: 978-1-138-55272-2: £180

Pb: 978-1-138-55273-9: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-14828-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138552739

Domestic Violence and Criminal Justice

Nicola Groves

This book aims to provide an up-to-date and comprehensive
introduction to the subject of domestic violence and its
interaction with the criminal justice system- including
agencies such as the police, the Crown Prosecution Service,
the probation service and Children's Services, the courts and
the prison service, as well as voluntary agencies such as
Women's Aid. The book also looks at how these various
agencies work together at a local level and the coordinating
role of the Home Office and the direction provided at a
central level. 1. Understanding Domestic Violence 2.
Explaining Domestic Violence 3.Law and Policy 4. Policing
5. Prosecuting 6. The Courts, Sentencing and Punishment 7.
Responding to Domestic Violence 8.Conclusion.

Routledge

November 2013:192

Hb: 978-1-843-92820-1: £135

Pb: 978-1-843-92819-5: £47.99

eBook: 978-1-315-86307-8

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781843928195

Violence against Women
Criminological perspectives on men's violences

Nicole Westmarland

@text: Violence against women is an enduring problem
around the globe, yet very few books look at the full range
of men'’s violences against women — perpetrated in
relationships, in the family, in public spaces, and in
institutions. This book usefully covers all of the main forms of
violence against women, looking at it from a research,
policy, and practice perspective. Violence against Women is
essential reading for criminologists and sociologists who
want to be up to date with cutting-edge knowledge on this
topic. It is also an invaluable text for those training to enter
or become quialified in the specialist domestic and sexual
violence sector.

Routledge

May 2015:194

Hb: 978-1-843-92399-2: £135

Pb: 978-1-843-92398-5: £44.99

eBook: 978-1-315-76883-0

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781843923985

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 11

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138552739
https://www.routledge.com/9781843928195
https://www.routledge.com/9781843923985
https://www.routledge.com

12 DRUGS AND CRIME

4TH EDITION

Drugs and Crime

Philip Bean

This text offers an authoritative and much-needed overview
of the range of issues associated with drugs-related crime.
The new edition has been fully updated to include the latest
data and recent developments in policy. Particular attention
is paid to changes in sentencing and treatment, as well as
changes to practice in trafficking. An expanded chapter on
women, drugs and crime now offers further coverage of
drug-taking and prostitution.

Routledge

March 2014:318

Hb: 978-0-415-65730-3: £175

Pb: 978-0-415-65731-0: £51.99

eBook: 978-0-203-07714-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415657310

2ND EDITION
lllicit Drugs

Use and control

Adrian Barton

The second edition of the popular lllicit Drugs: Use and
Control provides a timely, up-to-date discussion of the key
issues raised in the first edition, whilst also providing new
chapters which address: Class, gender and race The geo-
politics of illicit drug production and distribution Britain's
drug use within a global context This accessible book, with
its inclusion of new pedagogical features, will be essential
reading for students and researchers working in the area of
drugs and society.

Routledge

May 2011:208

Hb: 978-0-415-49233-1: £160

Pb: 978-0-415-49237-9: £42.99

eBook: 978-0-203-87991-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415492379


https://www.routledge.com/9780415657310
https://www.routledge.com/9780415492379

2ND EDITION

Environmental Criminology and Crime Analysis

Edited by Richard Wortley, Michael Townsley
Series: Crime Science Series

@text:This book brings together key contributions to
environmental criminology from leading figures in the field
to comprehensively define the field and synthesize its
concepts and ideas. It offers a fresh and exciting approach to
understanding crime.

Routledge

November 2016:380

Hb: 978-1-138-89112-8: £165

Pb: 978-1-138-89113-5: £58.99

eBook: 978-1-315-70982-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138891135

ENVIRONMENTAL CRIMINOLOGY 13

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138891135
https://www.routledge.com

14  FORENSIC CRIMINOLOGY

Forensic Criminology

Andy Williams

This book provides a much-needed sociological and
criminological analysis of the context in which techniques of
forensic science are applied to identify and prosecute
offenders. In attempting to bring together two
interdisciplinary subjects (forensics and criminology), it is the
first text of its kind in the UK. Forensic Criminology will

be essential for students of criminology, criminal justice,
criminal investigations and crime science. It will also be
useful to criminal justice practitioners.

Routledge

August 2014:454

Hb: 978-0-415-67267-2: £170

Pb: 978-0-415-67268-9: £52.99

eBook: 978-0-203-10114-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415672689

2ND EDITION

Forensic Science
A Sociological Introduction

Christopher Lawless

Forensic Science provides a comprehensive overview of the
sociology of forensic science. Drawing on a wealth of
international research and case studies, it explores the
intersection of science, technology, law and society and
examines the production of forensic knowledge. The book
explores a range of key topics such as: The integration of
science into police work and criminal investigation; The
relationship between law and science; Algorithms etc. This
new edition also reviews and critically appraises recent
scholarship in the field, and new international case studies
have been introduced, providing readers with an
international comparative perspective.

Routledge

March 2022:166

Hb: 978-0-367-64806-0: £130

Pb: 978-0-367-64714-8: £34.99

eBook: 978-1-003-12637-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367647148

5TH EDITION

Forensic Science

An Introduction to Scientific and Investigative Techniques, Fifth
Edition

Suzanne Bell

Covering a range of fundamental topics essential to modern
forensic investigation, the fifth edition of the landmark text
Forensic Science: An Introduction to Scientific and
Investigative Techniques presents contributions and case
studies from the personal files of experts in the field.
Designed for a single-term course at the undergraduate
level, the book goes beyond theory to application,
incorporating the wisdom of forensic practitioners who
discuss the real cases they have investigated. A brand-new
feature, Myths in Forensic Science, highlights the differences
between true forensics and popular media fictions.

CRC Press

March 2019:366

Hb: 978-1-138-04812-6: £105

eBook: 978-1-315-17033-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138048126


https://www.routledge.com/9780415672689
https://www.routledge.com/9780367647148
https://www.routledge.com/9781138048126

Feminism and Global Justice

Kerry Carrington
Series: New Directions in Critical Criminology

The book argues that in order for feminist criminology to
enhance its conceptual and political relevance in the
twenty-first century, bold new directions in scholarship on
gender, crime and global justice are required that also take
into account global divisions and inequalities. Feminism and
Global Justice argues that the world needs feminism more
than ever to address systemic culturally shaped and diverse
forms of injustice experienced by females across the globe,
many of them children. It will be essential reading for
international and national human rights organisations, as
well as academics and students engaged in the study of
criminology, development studies, sociology, politics, and
gender studies.

Routledge

October 2014:208

Hb: 978-0-415-71111-1: £130

Pb:978-0-415-71112-8: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-74836-8

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415711128

Feminist Criminology

Claire Renzetti
Series: Key Ideas in Criminology

Feminist criminology grew out of the Women’s Movement
of the 1970s in response to the neglect of women by, and
the male dominance of, mainstream criminology. Examining
feminist theoretical perspectives and empirical research in
criminology, this key book investigates their impact on the
discipline, the academy, and the criminal justice system.

Routledge

May 2013:160

Hb: 978-0-415-38143-7: £145

Pb: 978-0-415-38142-0: £36.99

eBook: 978-0-203-93031-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415381420

3RD EDITION
Gender, Crime and Criminal Justice

Kate Fitz-Gibbon, Sandra Walklate

This book examines the relationship between gender and
crime and explores both the gendered nature of crime
alongside the gendered nature of criminal victimisation and
covers theory, policy and practice.

Routledge

June 2018:232

Hb: 978-1-138-65636-9: £180

Pb: 978-1-138-65637-6: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-62190-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138656376

GENDER AND CRIME

Male-Male Murder

Russell P. Dobash, Rebecca Emerson Dobash

This book uses evidence from the authors’ Murder Study to
examine 424 men who murdered another man, using both
quantitative and qualitative data drawn from a wider study
of 866 homicide case files and 200 in-depth interviews with
murderers. It focuses on 5 types: Confrontational/Fighters;
Murder for Money/Financial Gain; Murder Between Men in
the Family; Sexual Murder Between Men; Murder of Older
Men. Each type is examined in depth and detail in a separate
section with a brief overview of relevant research, followed
by a comprehensive examination of the murder event. It

also examines the lifecourse of the perpetrators including
childhood, adulthood, and their time in prison.

Routledge

July 2020:318

Hb: 978-0-367-43852-4: £130

Pb: 978-0-367-43596-7: £39.99

eBook: 978-1-003-00453-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367435967

2ND EDITION

Rape
Challenging Contemporary Thinking — 10 Years On

Edited by Miranda A. H. Horvath, Jennifer M. Brown

This book takes stock of current thinking and research about
rape and the way it is handled in practice within the criminal
justice system, as well as challenging some of the widely
held but inaccurate beliefs about rape. This new edition
incorporates old and new contexts where sexual
exploitation takes place, identifying some knowledge gaps
especially when considering voices of
complainants/victims/survivors who are invisible or muted.
Numerous new areas of research include the implications
arising from #MeToo and Black Lives Matter movements, the
limitations of our present criminal justice systems, and
radical alternatives to closing the justice gap.

Routledge

August 2022:320

Hb: 978-0-367-75742-7: £135

Pb:978-0-367-75741-0: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-003-16380-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367757410

Researching Gender, Violence and Abuse
Theory, Methods, Action

Nicole Westmarland, Hannah Bows

This book offers a compendium of research methods on
gender and violence, both traditional and innovative,
showcases best practice in international feminist research
and considers the influence of activism and the translation
of research into policy.

Routledge

November 2018:170

Hb: 978-1-138-64125-9: £130

Pb: 978-1-138-64126-6: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-315-63061-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138641266

15

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780415711128
https://www.routledge.com/9780367435967
https://www.routledge.com/9780415381420
https://www.routledge.com/9780367757410
https://www.routledge.com/9781138656376
https://www.routledge.com/9781138641266
https://www.routledge.com

16  GENDER AND CRIME

Sex-Positive Criminology

Aimee Wodda, Vanessa Panfil
Series: New Directions in Critical Criminology

This book lays out a progressive agenda for sex positive
criminology. Building on research traditions in feminist,
queer and intersectional criminology, and drawing on a
range of case studies on topics such as sexual education and
reproductive rights, this book explores the ways in which
criminologists should engage with sex-positivity. Written in a
clear and direct style, this book will appeal to students and
scholars in criminology, sociology, sexuality studies, cultural
studies, criminal justice, social theory, and all those
interested in the relationship between sexuality and the
crimino-legal system.

Routledge

September 2020:226

Hb: 978-0-367-14912-3: £130

Pb: 978-0-367-14914-7: £36.99

eBook: 978-0-429-05389-4

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367149147

Violence against Women

Criminological perspectives on men's violences

Nicole Westmarland

@text: Violence against women is an enduring problem
around the globe, yet very few books look at the full range
of men'’s violences against women — perpetrated in
relationships, in the family, in public spaces, and in
institutions. This book usefully covers all of the main forms of
violence against women, looking at it from a research,
policy, and practice perspective. Violence against Women is
essential reading for criminologists and sociologists who
want to be up to date with cutting-edge knowledge on this
topic. It is also an invaluable text for those training to enter
or become quialified in the specialist domestic and sexual
violence sector.

Routledge

May 2015:194

Hb: 978-1-843-92399-2: £135

Pb: 978-1-843-92398-5: £44.99

eBook: 978-1-315-76883-0

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781843923985

Women, Crime and Criminal Justice
A Global Enquiry

Rosemary Barberet
Series: Global Issues in Crime and Justice

Women, Crime and Criminal Justice is the winner of the
Division of International Criminology’s Distinguished Book
Award 2014 and the Academy of Criminal Justice Sciences
International Section's 2015 Outstanding Book Award

and the first fully internationalised book to focus on women
as offenders, victims and justice professionals. It provides
background, as well as specialized information that allows
readers to comprehend the global forces that shape women
and crime; analyze different types of violence against
women (in peacetime and in armed conflict); and grasp the
challenges faced by women in justice professions such as
the police, the judiciary and international peacekeeping.

Routledge

April 2014:248

Hb: 978-0-415-85635-5: £160

Pb: 978-0-415-85636-2: £59.99

eBook: 978-0-203-72644-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415856362


https://www.routledge.com/9780367149147
https://www.routledge.com/9781843923985
https://www.routledge.com/9780415856362

Crime, Violence, and Global Warming

John P. Crank, Linda Jacoby

Crime, Violence, and Global Warming introduces the many
connections between climate change and criminal activity.
Conflict over natural resources can escalate to state and
non-state actors, resulting in wars, asymmetrical warfare, and
terrorism. Crank and Jacoby apply criminological theory to
each aspect of this complicated web, helping readers to
evaluate conflicting claims about global warming and to
analyze evidence of the current and potential impact of
climate change on conflict and crime. This fresh approach to
the criminology of climate change challenges readers to
examine all sides of this controversial question and to
formulate their own analysis of our planet’s future.

Routledge

November 2014:320

Hb: 978-1-138-16786-5: £175

Pb: 978-0-323-26509-6: £56.99

eBook: 978-1-315-72189-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780323265096

Environmental Crime
A Reader

Edited by Rob White

This book provides a general introduction and overview of
environmental crime, presenting key articles and source
material in the emerging area of green or environmental
criminology. The articles and extracts reprinted in this
Reader span a wide range of concerns - including articles
and extracts that challenge existing conceptualisations of
environmental crime and human rights, as well as those that
provide insight into what the 'greening’ of research and
scholarship means for criminology as a field.

Willan

August 2009:760

Hb: 978-1-843-92511-8: £84.99

Pb:978-1-843-92512-5: £32.99

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781843925125

Green Criminology
An Introduction to the Study of Environmental Harm

Rob White, Diane Heckenberg

This book represents the first international, comprehensive
and introductory text for green criminology, offering a
concise exposition of theory and concepts and providing
extensive geographical coverage, diversity and depth to the
many issues pertaining to environmental harm and crime.
Green Criminology is packed with pedagogical features,
including dialogue boxes, case examples, discussion
questions and lists of further reading and is perfect for
students around the world engaged with green criminology
and crime against the environment.

Routledge

January 2014:360

Hb: 978-0-415-63209-6: £175

Pb: 978-0-415-63210-2: £66.99

eBook: 978-0-203-09610-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415632102

GREEN CRIMINOLOGY 17

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780323265096
https://www.routledge.com/9781843925125
https://www.routledge.com/9780415632102
https://www.routledge.com

18 HATE CRIME

2ND EDITION

Hate Crime

Nathan Hall

Since the publication of the first edition of 'Hate Crime'in
2005, interest in this subject has grown considerably both in
Britain and North America, but significantly also in many
other parts of the world. This revised and updated edition
builds on the success of the original with a wider range of
international issues and addresses new and emerging areas
of concern within the field. The book will be of particular
interest to academics, undergraduate and postgraduate
students, criminal justice practitioners, and policy-makers
working within the area of hate crime and related fields of
crime, social justice, and diversity.

Routledge

July 2013:264

Hb: 978-0-415-54026-1: £150

Pb: 978-0-415-54027-8: £48.99

eBook: 978-0-203-10742-3

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415540278

Islamophobic Hate Crime
A Student Textbook

Imran Awan, Irene Zempi

This book provides a short, clear and concise introduction to
Islamophobic hate crime. It builds on current research, and
contributes to our understanding of Islamophobia and the
various responses to this form of hate crime and
victimization. As one of the first student resources dedicated
to the subject of Islamophobia, this book will be instructive
and important reading for those engaged in a range of
topics in criminology, including hate crime, victimology and
victimization, crime and media, and gender and crime.

Routledge

July 2019:162

Hb: 978-1-138-55268-5: £130

Pb: 978-1-138-55270-8: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-14827-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138552708


https://www.routledge.com/9780415540278
https://www.routledge.com/9781138552708

2ND EDITION

Crime and Justice since 1750

Routledge
November 2014:212
Hb: 978-0-415-70855-5: £180

Barry Godfrey, Paul Lawrence

This book provides an introductory text for students taking
courses in crime and criminal justice history, with coverage
of violent crime, the establishment and development of the
police, courts and punishment, crime victims and
surveillance. This new edition continues its exploration of
criminal justice history right through to the present day and
discusses recent events in the criminal justice world. Each
chapter now ends with a ‘Modern Parallels’ section, as well
as a 'Key Questions’ section, which guides the reader
towards appropriate sources for further study.

Pb: 978-0-415-70856-2: £47.99

eBook: 978-1-315-88598-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415708562

5TH EDITION

Crime and Society in England, 1750-1900

Routledge
January 2018:342
Hb: 978-1-138-94175-5: £135

Clive Emsley
Series: Themes In British Social History

Ranging from the middle of the eighteenth through to the
end of the nineteenth century, Crime and Society in England
1750-1900 explores the developments in policing, the
courts, and the penal system as England became
increasingly industrialised and urbanised. Through a
consideration of the difficulty of defining crime, the book
presents criminal behaviour as being intrinsically tied to
historical context and uses this theory as the basis for its
examination of crime within English society during this
period.

Pb: 978-1-138-94176-2: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-14471-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138941762

Invisible Voices
The Black Presence in Crime and Punishment in the UK, 1750-1900

Routledge
July 2022:228
Hb: 978-0-367-75738-0: £135

Martin Glynn

Invisible Voices explores the intersection of criminology and
history as a way of contextualizing the historical black
presence in crime and punishment in the UK. Through case
studies, court transcripts, and biographical accounts it
reimagines the understanding/s of the role of history in
shaping contemporary perceptions. The book moves
beyond the confines of presenting ‘criminological history'as
monocultural; demonstrates how ‘mainstream criminology’
is complicit in obscuring ‘hidden criminological histories;
critically assesses the implications regarding the positioning
of ‘the black presence’ within the discipline of criminology.

Pb: 978-0-367-74396-3: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-003-16378-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367743963

HISTORICAL CRIMINOLOGY 19

The Rise and Fall of the Rehabilitative Ideal, 1895-
1970

Victor Bailey

Drawing on a plethora of source material, such as measures
of public opinion, prisoner memoirs, publications of penal
reform groups and prison officers, and the research of the
first cadre of criminologists, this book comprehensively
examines a number of aspects of the British penal system,
including judicial sentencing, law-making, and the
administration of legal penalties. In doing so, Victor Bailey
expertly weaves a complex and nuanced picture of
punishment in twentieth-century England and Wales, that
goes beyond the treatment of offenders after sentence and
will force historians to revise their interpretation of
twentieth-century social and penal policy.

Routledge

April 2019:588

Hb: 978-0-367-07709-9: £145

Pb: 978-0-367-07711-2: £44.99

eBook: 978-0-429-02220-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367077112

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780415708562
https://www.routledge.com/9780367077112
https://www.routledge.com/9781138941762
https://www.routledge.com/9780367743963
https://www.routledge.com

20 INTERNATIONAL/COMPARATIVE CRIMINOLOGY

4TH EDITION

Comparative C

Routledge
February 2019:286
Hb: 978-1-138-03934-6: £135

riminal Justice

Francis Pakes

This book offers a introduction to comparative criminal
justice. It examines the ways different countries and
jurisdictions deal with the main stages in the criminal justice
process, from policing, to systems of trial and punishment.
This bestseller has been fully updated and expanded for the
fourth edition to keep abreast with this growing field of
study and research, to include a broader coverage of judicial
decision makers; a new chapter on the death penalty in
comparative perspective; and further coverage of key topics
such as global policing, and electronic monitoring and new
insights into measuring and understanding crime and
punishment globally.

Pb: 978-1-138-03935-3: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-17594-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138039353

Feminism and Global Justice

Routledge

October 2014:208

Hb: 978-0-415-71111-1: £130
Pb: 978-0-415-71112-8: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-74836-8
*For full contents and more in

Firearms

Kerry Carrington
Series: New Directions in Critical Criminology

The book argues that in order for feminist criminology to
enhance its conceptual and political relevance in the
twenty-first century, bold new directions in scholarship on
gender, crime and global justice are required that also take
into account global divisions and inequalities. Feminism and
Global Justice argues that the world needs feminism more
than ever to address systemic culturally shaped and diverse
forms of injustice experienced by females across the globe,
many of them children. It will be essential reading for
international and national human rights organisations, as
well as academics and students engaged in the study of
criminology, development studies, sociology, politics, and
gender studies.

formation, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415711128

Global Perspectives on Consequences, Crime and Control

Routledge

November 2021:294

Hb: 978-0-367-32138-3: £135
Pb: 978-0-367-33117-7: £39.99
eBook: 978-0-429-31695-1

* For full contents and more in

Edited by Helen Poole, Simon Sneddon

Firearms: Global Perspectives on Consequences, Crime and
Control explores the many dimensions of the illicit use of
firearms across the globe, including legal, social science,
technical and research perspectives on the issue. Firearms
will be of great interest to students of Criminology, Criminal
Justice, International Law, International Development,
Policing, Crime Control and Community Safety.

formation, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367331177


https://www.routledge.com/9781138039353
https://www.routledge.com/9780415711128
https://www.routledge.com/9780367331177

Criminal Justice and Privatisation
Key Issues and Debates

Routledge

June 2020:272

Hb: 978-1-138-33093-1: £130
Pb: 978-1-138-33094-8: £35.99
eBook: 978-0-429-44752-5

Edited by Philip Bean

Criminal Justice and Privatisation works to examine the
impact of privatisation on the criminal justice system, and to
explore the potential effects of privatising other areas
including the police and the security industry. By including
chapters from practitioners and academics alike, the book
offers an expansive overview of the criminal justice system,
as well as observations of the effect of privatisation at
ground level. Written in a clear and direct style this book will
appeal to students and scholars in criminology, sociology,
cultural studies, social theory and those interested in
learning about the effects of privatisation.

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138330948

INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE 21

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138330948
https://www.routledge.com

22 INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINOLOGY

3RD EDITION

Criminology
Tim Newburn
Tim Newburn's bestselling Criminology provides a
comprehensive and accessible introduction for students of
the subject, providing the basis for all undergraduate degree
courses or modules in Criminology.

Routledge

February 2017:1168

Hb: 978-1-138-64312-3: £215

Pb: 978-1-138-64313-0: £45.99

eBook: 978-1-315-62951-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138643130

4TH EDITION

Criminology
A Sociological Introduction

Eamon Carrabine, Pam Cox, Isabel Crowhurst, Isabel
Crowhurst, Anna Di Ronco, Anna Di Ronco, Pete
Fussey, Anna Sergi, Anna Sergi, Nigel South, Darren
Thiel, Jackie Turton

Comprehensive, critical and accessible, this text offers an
authoritative overview of the study of criminology, from
early theoretical perspectives, to contemporary criminal
justice, to pressing international issues in crime and
punishment. It is the perfect text for student looking for a
broad, critical and international introduction to Criminology,
and it is essential reading for those looking to expand their
‘criminological imagination.’

Routledge

April 2020:744

Hb: 978-1-138-56625-5: £180

Pb:978-1-138-56626-2: £39.99

eBook: 978-1-315-12350-9

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138566262

10TH EDITION

Criminology
Explaining Crime and Its Context

Stephen E. Brown, Stephen E. Brown, Finn-Aage
Esbensen, Gilbert Geis

How do societies define crime, and how should it be
punished or prevented? Which is a more criminal act,
causing a death by dumping toxic material or by shooting a
victim with a gun? Are criminals born or made? Criminology
offers a broad perspective on criminological theory. It
provides students of criminology and sociology with a
thorough exposure to a range of theories about crime,
contrasting their logic and assumptions, but also
highlighting efforts to integrate and blend these
frameworks. Brown and Esbensen improve on this engaging
and challenging introduction to the theory of crime and
punishment, which is already perhaps the best criminology
text available for undergraduates today.

Routledge

January 2019:586

Hb: 978-1-138-60178-9: £250

Pb: 978-1-138-60179-6: £84.99

eBook: 978-0-429-46990-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138601796

3RD EDITION

Criminology: The Basics

Sandra Walklate
Series: The Basics

Criminology is a discipline that is constituted by its subject
matter rather than being bound by an agreed set of
concepts or way of thinking. This fully updated third edition
of Criminology: The Basics is a lively and engaging guide to
this compelling and complex subject. This edition also
includes new sections on genocide, terrorism, cultural
victimology, and Westo-centric thinking. Concise and
accessible, this book utilises chapter summaries, exercise
questions and lists of further reading to provide a perfect
introduction to this subject.

Routledge

September 2016:252

Hb: 978-1-138-80343-5: £94.99

Pb: 978-1-138-80344-2: £19.99

eBook: 978-1-315-75370-6

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138803442

Introductory Criminology
The Study of Risky Situations

Marcus Felson, Mary A. Eckert

Introductory Criminology: The Study of Risky

Situations presents, in short, readable chapters, a narration of
diverse situations in which crime is likely to occur, and
explores the likely causes of and societal responses to
criminal events. Avoiding the fragmentation of ideas
commonly found in criminology textbooks, the authors have
developed a more practical framework, supported by broad
yet realistic categories that stimulate critical thinking and
analysis in the classroom.

Routledge

December 2017:480

Hb: 978-1-138-66823-2: £230

Pb: 978-1-138-66824-9: £68.99

eBook: 978-1-315-61873-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138668249

Key Readings in Criminology

Edited by Tim Newburn

Key Readings in Criminology provides a comprehensive
single-volume collection of readings in criminology,
providing students with convenient access to a broad range
of excerpts from original criminological texts and key
articles.

Willan

September 2009:928

Hb: 978-1-843-92403-6: £180

Pb: 978-1-843-92402-9: £54.99

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781843924029


https://www.routledge.com/9781138643130
https://www.routledge.com/9781138803442
https://www.routledge.com/9781138566262
https://www.routledge.com/9781138668249
https://www.routledge.com/9781138601796
https://www.routledge.com/9781843924029

Mental Health and Offending

Care, Coercion and Control

Julie Trebilcock, Samantha Weston

This book explores the controversial relationship between
mental health and offending and looks at the ways in which
offenders with mental health problems are cared for,
coerced and controlled by the criminal justice and mental
health systems. It provides a much-needed criminological
approach to the field of forensic mental health. This book is
essential reading for undergraduate and postgraduate
courses in mental health offered by departments of
criminology, criminal justice, sociology, social work, nursing
and public policy. It will also be of interest to a wide range of
mental health and criminal justice practitioners.

Routledge

June 2019:312

Hb: 978-1-138-69792-8: £130

Pb: 978-1-138-69793-5: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-315-52037-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138697935

Mental Health and Punishments
Critical Perspectives in Theory and Practice

Edited by Paul Taylor, Sharon Morley, Jason Powell

Bringing together leading academics and practitioners, this
book offers a critical overview of mental health and
contemporary punishment, and provides a developed
understanding of the nature of risk management and the
delivery of criminal justice. Written in a clear and direct style,
this book serves as a valuable resource for those studying,
working or researching at the intersections of healthcare
and criminal justice domains. This book is essential reading
for students and practitioners within the fields of
criminology and criminal justice, social work, forensic
psychology, forensic psychiatry, mental health nursing and
probation.

Routledge

July 2020:202

Hb: 978-0-815-37514-2: £130

Pb: 978-0-815-37515-9: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-351-24061-1

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815375159

MENTAL HEALTH AND CRIME 23

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138697935
https://www.routledge.com/9780815375159
https://www.routledge.com

24  ORGANIZED CRIME

Firearms

Global Perspectives on Consequences, Crime and Control

Edited by Helen Poole, Simon Sneddon

Firearms: Global Perspectives on Consequences, Crime and
Control explores the many dimensions of the illicit use of
firearms across the globe, including legal, social science,
technical and research perspectives on the issue. Firearms
will be of great interest to students of Criminology, Criminal
Justice, International Law, International Development,
Policing, Crime Control and Community Safety.

Routledge

November 2021:294

Hb: 978-0-367-32138-3: £135

Pb: 978-0-367-33117-7: £39.99

eBook: 978-0-429-31695-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367331177

Global Organized Crime
A 21st Century Approach

Mitchel P. Roth

@text:This book offers a global approach to organized crime
and the multitude of forces that shape it, discusses various
forms around the world and contemporary issues such as
terrorism and cybercrime, and examines its investigation
and prevention.

Routledge

January 2017:568

Hb: 978-1-138-63947-8: £210

Pb: 978-1-138-63948-5: £76.99

eBook: 978-1-315-63715-0

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138639485

7TH EDITION

Organized Crime
From the Mob to Transnational Organized Crime

Jay Albanese

Organized Crime, Seventh Edition, provides readers with a
clear understanding of organized crime, including its
definition and causes, how it is categorized under the law,
models to explain its persistence, and the criminal justice
response to organized crime, including investigation,
prosecution, defense, and sentencing. This book offers a
comprehensive survey, including a history of the Mafia in the
United States; a legal analysis of the offenses that underlie
organized crimes; specific attention to modern
manifestations of organized crime activity, such as human
smuggling, cybercrimes, and other transnational criminal
operations; and the application of ethics.

Routledge

November 2014:432

Hb: 978-1-138-85885-5: £155

Pb: 978-0-323-29606-9: £71.99

eBook: 978-1-315-72147-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780323296069


https://www.routledge.com/9780367331177
https://www.routledge.com/9781138639485
https://www.routledge.com/9780323296069

Conducting Interviews with Child Victims of
Abuse and Witnesses of Crime
A Practical Guide

Mireille Cyr

This book is a practical and thoughtful guide for the forensic
interview of children, presenting a synthesis of the empirical
and theoretical knowledge necessary to understand the
account of child victims of abuse or witnesses of crime. It is a
complex task to interview children who are suspected of
being abused in order to gather their stories, requiring the
mastery of many skills and knowledge. This book is
innovative by the constant links that are made between the
results of the research into interviewing and understanding
the accounts of child victims of abuse or witnesses of crime
and its significance for the interventions made to the field.

Routledge

February 2022:224

Hb: 978-1-032-20815-2: £135

Pb: 978-1-032-20803-9: £32.99

eBook: 978-1-003-26535-1

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032208039

2ND EDITION
Handbook of Policing

Edited by Tim Newburn

This new edition of the Handbook of Policing updates and
expands the highly successful first edition, and now includes
a completely new chapter on policing and forensics. It
provides a comprehensive, but highly readable overview of
policing in the UK, and is an essential reference point,
combining the expertise of leading academic experts on
policing and policing practitioners themselves.

Willan

October 2014:904

Hb: 978-1-843-92500-2: £180

Pb: 978-1-843-92323-7: £66.99

eBook: 978-0-203-11823-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781843923237

2ND EDITION
Intelligence-Led Policing

Jerry H. Ratcliffe

This book offers a comprehensive and engaging
introduction to the concepts, processes and practice of
intelligence-led policing; drawing on a range of case studies
of police operations, it provides a timely synthesis of
research, policy and practice. It is an ideal resource for
students, practitioners and scholars of policing, criminal
intelligence and crime analysis. This book will be of
particular interest to professionals within the law
enforcement environment; senior officers, middle
management, analysts and operational staff.

Routledge

April 2016:234

Hb: 978-1-138-85898-5: £180

Pb: 978-1-138-85901-2: £47.99

eBook: 978-1-315-71757-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138859012

POLICING

Introduction to Professional Policing

Examining the Evidence Base

Edited by lan Pepper, Ruth McGrath

Written by experts in police higher education from across
both academic and professional practice, An Introduction to
Professional Policing explores a selected number of the core
underpinning knowledge requirements identified as themes
within the evolving National Policing Curriculum (NPC) and
Police Education Qualifications Framework (PEQF). Written in
a clear and direct style, this book supports aspiring police
constables, newly appointed police constables or direct
entry (DE) detectives, as well as those interested in learning
more about policing. It is essential reading for students
taking a degree in Professional Policing.

Routledge

April 2020:314

Hb: 978-0-815-35380-5: £135

Pb: 978-0-815-35381-2: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-351-13527-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815353812

Policing Structures

Colin Rogers
Series: Routledge Advances in Police Practice and Knowledge

This book offers an introduction to the way in which the
police organisation in England and Wales has developed
over the past two centuries, critically examining the
structures that enable democratic policing to be delivered. It
will equip police student readers with vital information prior
to them becoming operational police officers. Written in
clear and direct style, this book will appeal to students of
policing, criminology, criminal justice, cultural studies and
law. It is essential reading for students taking a degree in
Professional Policing.

Routledge

October 2020:222

Hb: 978-0-367-43367-3: £130

Pb: 978-0-367-43368-0: £34.99

eBook: 978-1-003-00271-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367433680

Policing: Key Readings

Edited by Tim Newburn

Policing has developed as an increasingly important and
popular subject of study at colleges and universities in
western societies, either as a subject in its own right or as
part of broader courses in the field of criminology and
criminal justice. This book aims to bring together the key
readings which constitute the core of policing studies,
setting them within the necessary theoretical, social and
political context, and providing an explanatory commentary.

Willan

November 2004:848

Hb: 978-1-843-92092-2: £175

Pb: 978-1-843-92091-5: £59.99

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781843920915

25

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032208039
https://www.routledge.com/9780815353812
https://www.routledge.com/9781843923237
https://www.routledge.com/9780367433680
https://www.routledge.com/9781138859012
https://www.routledge.com/9781843920915
https://www.routledge.com

26  POLICING

2ND EDITION

Private Policing

Mark Button

The second edition of Private Policing details the substantial
involvement of private agents and organisations involved in
policing beyond the public police. It develops a taxonomy of
policing and explores in depth each of the main categories,
examining the degree of privateness, amongst several other
issues. The main categories include the public police; hybrid
policing; voluntary policing; and the private security
industry. Private Policing is ideal reading for students of
policing and security courses, academics with an interest in
private policing and security, and practitioners from security
and policing.

Routledge

April 2019:290

Hb: 978-0-815-37508-1: £130

Pb: 978-0-815-37509-8: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-351-24077-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815375098

Problem-Oriented Policing
Successful Case Studies

Edited by Michael Scott, Ronald Clarke
Series: Crime Science Series

Problem-Oriented Policing: Successful Case Studies is the
first systematic and rigorous collection of effective problem-
oriented policing projects. The volume describes in detail
the case studies and explains the wider significance of each
for effective, efficient, and equitable policing. The book
explores gang violence, violence against women and theft
amongst other topics. Written in a clear and direct style, this
book will appeal to students and scholars of policing,
criminology, and social studies; police practitioners and
crime analysts; and all those who are interested in learning
more about the reality of police problem-solving.

Routledge

April 2020:326

Hb: 978-1-138-31389-7: £135

Pb: 978-0-367-90053-3: £37.99

eBook: 978-0-429-45735-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367900533


https://www.routledge.com/9780815375098
https://www.routledge.com/9780367900533

Convict Criminology for the Future

Edited by Jeffrey lan Ross, Francesca Vianello

Bringing together a variety of international voices from the
Convict Criminology community, this volume provides a
much-needed update on the state of the field and how it
has evolved. It surveys the historical roots of Convict
criminology, the current challenges experienced by formerly
incarcerated people, and future directions for the field. Six
primary themes are examined: Historical Underpinnings;
Recent experiences of Convicts/Excons and formerly
incarcerated people; Authority, Autonomy and Expertise in
understanding the prison experience and beyond;
Longstanding challenges for prisoners and formerly
incarcerated people; Italian contributions; Future Directions.

Routledge

November 2020:248

Hb: 978-0-367-86017-2: £130

Pb: 978-0-367-86015-8: £42.99

eBook: 978-1-003-01645-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367860158

2ND EDITION
Handbook on Prisons

Edited by Yvonne Jewkes, Ben Crewe, Jamie Bennett

The second edition of the Handbook on Prisons builds on
the critical and commercial success of the first edition and
includes new chapters, new sections and new authors to
give it a fresh and significantly different feel to its
predecessor.

Routledge

February 2016:776

Hb: 978-0-415-74565-9: £220

Pb: 978-0-415-74566-6: £58.99

eBook: 978-1-315-79777-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415745666

The Sex Offender Register
Politics, Policy and Public Opinion

Terry Thomas, Daniel Marshall

The Sex Offender Register examines the origins, history,
structure and legalities of the UK sex offender register, and
explores how political and public opinion has influenced the
direction the policy of registration has taken. Exploring the
different pressures brought to bear on the register, this book
provides an authoritative starting point for Police Officers,
Social Workers, Probation Officers, Magistrates, students of
Criminology, Criminal Justice and Policing, and the general
reader wanting to understand where the UK sex offender
register originated from and how it operates today.

Routledge

April 2021:260

Hb: 978-0-367-54285-6: £130

Pb: 978-0-367-54284-9: £42.99

eBook: 978-1-003-08850-9

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367542849

2ND EDITION

PRISONS/PENOLOGY 27

What Works (and Doesn't) in Reducing Recidivism

Routledge

July 2020:336
Hb: 978-0-367-35720-7: £155

Edward J. Latessa, Shelley L. Johnson, Deborah
Koetzle

What Works (and Doesn't) in Reducing Recidivism offers
criminologists and students an evidence-based discussion of
the latest trends in corrections. Experts Latessa, Johnson,

and Koetzle translate the research and findings about what
works and doesn't work in reducing recidivism into
understandable concepts and terms, presenting them in a
way that illustrates the value of research to practice. This
book synthesizes the vast research for the student interested
in correctional rehabilitation as well as for the practitioner
working with offenders.

Pb: 978-0-367-35721-4: £45.99

eBook: 978-0-429-34136-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367357214

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780367860158
https://www.routledge.com/9780367357214
https://www.routledge.com/9780415745666
https://www.routledge.com/9780367542849
https://www.routledge.com

28 PROBATION, REHABILITATION, RESTORATIVE JUSTICE

2ND EDITION
A Restorative Justice Reader

Edited by Gerry Johnstone

A Restorative Justice Reader brings together carefully
chosen extracts from the most important and influential
contributions to the literature of restorative justice,
accompanying these with an informative commentary
providing context and explanation. It includes works by
both well known advocates of restorative justice and by
some of the key critics of the restorative justice movement.

Willan

December 2012:480

Hb: 978-0-415-67235-1: £175

Pb: 978-0-415-67234-4: £58.99

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415672344

2ND EDITION

Probation
Rob Canton, Jane Dominey
This book provides a comprehensive and accessible
introduction to the work of the probation service, covering
policy, theory and practice to help students and
practitioners better understand the work of probation, its
limitations and its potential.

Routledge

December 2017:344

Hb: 978-1-138-22277-9: £150

Pb: 978-1-138-22278-6: £39.99

eBook: 978-1-315-40702-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138222786

Probation
Key Readings

Edited by George Mair, Judith Rumgay

This volume presents a comprehensive selection of ‘key
readings’ in community penalties. The volume is divided
into six sections, each with a detailed introduction from the
editors. These sections include discussions of: central policy
perspectives on the role, tasks and significance of the
probation service since its inception; the history and
development of probation and other community penalties;
a theoretical perspective of these developments; probation
practice and key programmes; various techniques and
approaches to working with offenders; and arguments
around effectiveness. Probation: Key Readings will be
essential reading for practitioners, trainees and students of
probation.

Routledge

October 2013:542

Hb: 978-0-415-67148-4: £180

Pb: 978-0-415-67149-1: £69.99

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415671491

Probation and Privatisation

Philip Bean

This book describes the process of privatization of probation,
assessing its impact on the probation service, and on the
criminal justice system. It considers to what extent the
probation can survive such changes and examines the
emphasis on cost effectiveness and efficiency in criminal
justice.

Routledge

September 2018:202

Hb: 978-0-815-35397-3: £130

Pb: 978-0-815-35398-0: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-351-13451-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815353980

Reimagining Rehabilitation
Beyond the Individual

Lol Burke, Steve Collett, Fergus McNeill

This book outlines an approach to the rehabilitation of
offenders which takes into account the wider democratic
processes, political structures and mechanisms; it aims to re-
imagine rehabilitation within the context of social action.

Routledge

September 2018:224

Hb: 978-1-138-23317-1: £135

Pb: 978-1-138-23318-8: £37.99

eBook: 978-1-315-31017-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138233188

Restorative and Responsive Human Services

Edited by Gale Burford, John Braithwaite, Valerie
Braithwaite

In Restorative and Responsive Human Services, Burford,
Braithwaite, and Braithwaite bring together material
showing that other fields can learn rich lessons from human
services about the importance of being relational, healing,
and empowering—in other words, through restorative
practices. Restorative justice must be strategically integrated
with a range of other strategies enabling restorative justice
and learning as options of first choice. This requires
integration of restorative justice with responsive regulation,
a practice that this book shows how to do for challenges
that range from sexual misconduct in universities to righting
the wrongs of Jim Crow laws.

Routledge

March 2019:260

Hb: 978-1-138-38711-9: £130

Pb: 978-0-367-02616-5: £48.99

eBook: 978-0-429-39870-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367026165


https://www.routledge.com/9780415672344
https://www.routledge.com/9780815353980
https://www.routledge.com/9781138222786
https://www.routledge.com/9781138233188
https://www.routledge.com/9780415671491
https://www.routledge.com/9780367026165

2ND EDITION

Restorative Justice
ldeas, Values, Debates

Gerry Johnstone

First published in 2002, Restorative Justice: Ideas, Values,
Debates is renowned worldwide as an accessible, balanced
and invaluable analysis of the argument that restorative
justice can provide an attractive alternative to traditional
responses to crime. The second edition includes a new
chapter identifying and analysing fundamental shifts and
developments in restorative justice thinking over the last
decade. It suggests that the campaign for restorative justice
has not only grown rapidly in the last decade, but has also
changed in its focus and character. What started as a
campaign to revolutionise criminal justice has evolved into a
social movement that aspires to implant restorative values
into the fabric of everyday life. This new edition explores the
implications of this development for restorative justice’s
claim to provide a feasible and desirable alternative to
mainstream thinking on matters of crime and justice.

Routledge

September 2011:200

Hb: 978-0-415-67265-8: £165

Pb: 978-0-415-67264-1: £53.99

eBook: 978-0-203-80484-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415672641

The Routledge Companion to Rehabilitative Work
in Criminal Justice

Edited by Pamela Ugwudike, Hannah Graham, Fergus
McNeill, Peter Raynor, Faye S. Taxman, Chris Trotter

Covering a variety of contexts, settings, needs and
approaches, and drawing on theory and practice, this book
brings together over ninety entries, offering concise and
definitive overviews of a range of key issues on working with
offenders. This book is an essential and flexible resource for
researchers and practitioners alike and is an authoritative
guide for students taking courses on working with offenders,
criminal justice policy, probation, prisons, penology and
community corrections.

Routledge

September 2019:1232

Hb: 978-1-138-10205-7: £180

Pb: 978-1-138-10332-0: £47.99

eBook: 978-1-315-10283-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138103320

The Sex Offender Register
Politics, Policy and Public Opinion

Terry Thomas, Daniel Marshall

The Sex Offender Register examines the origins, history,
structure and legalities of the UK sex offender register, and
explores how political and public opinion has influenced the
direction the policy of registration has taken. Exploring the
different pressures brought to bear on the register, this book
provides an authoritative starting point for Police Officers,
Social Workers, Probation Officers, Magistrates, students of
Criminology, Criminal Justice and Policing, and the general
reader wanting to understand where the UK sex offender
register originated from and how it operates today.

Routledge

April 2021:260

Hb: 978-0-367-54285-6: £130

Pb: 978-0-367-54284-9: £42.99

eBook: 978-1-003-08850-9

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367542849

PROBATION, REHABILITATION, RESTORATIVE JUSTICE 29

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780415672641
https://www.routledge.com/9781138103320
https://www.routledge.com/9780367542849
https://www.routledge.com

30 RACE/ETHNICITY AND CRIME

Invisible Voices
The Black Presence in Crime and Punishment in the UK, 1750-1900

Martin Glynn

Invisible Voices explores the intersection of criminology and
history as a way of contextualizing the historical black
presence in crime and punishment in the UK. Through case
studies, court transcripts, and biographical accounts it
reimagines the understanding/s of the role of history in
shaping contemporary perceptions. The book moves
beyond the confines of presenting ‘criminological history'as
monocultural; demonstrates how ‘mainstream criminology’
is complicit in obscuring ‘hidden criminological histories;
critically assesses the implications regarding the positioning
of ‘the black presence’ within the discipline of criminology.

Routledge

July 2022:228

Hb: 978-0-367-75738-0: £135

Pb: 978-0-367-74396-3: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-003-16378-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367743963


https://www.routledge.com/9780367743963

2ND EDITION
Criminological Skills and Research for Beginners

A Student's Guide
Laura Caulfield, Jane Hill
This book is a comprehensive and engaging guide to
research methods in Criminology, and the skills required for
academic success. It is designed as a lively and accessible
guide to planning, conducting, and reporting research in the
field.

Routledge

April 2018:316

Hb: 978-1-138-04139-4: £135

Pb: 978-1-138-04143-1: £39.99

eBook: 978-1-315-17445-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138041431

2ND EDITION

Criminology and Criminal Justice

A Study Guide
Peter Joyce
This book offers a comprehensive guide to the study of
criminology and criminal justice at undergraduate level; it
offers an essential overview to key themes and issues and
provides useful hints and suggestions for
developing academic skills.

Routledge

April 2018:352

Hb: 978-1-138-23311-9: £135

Pb: 978-1-138-23312-6: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-31029-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138233126

Mixed Methods in Criminology

Vicky Heap, Jaime Waters

Mixed Methods in Criminology is the first book to bring
together the discipline of criminology with the mixed
methods research strategy, which has become increasingly
prominent within criminological teaching and research.
Providing straightforward, easy to follow guidance, this book
is the essential student companion for any criminological
mixed methods research project. Drawing on the authors'
years of experience teaching research methods, it is written
in a supportive and encouraging tone that will serve as a
reference and guide for those embarking on their
adventures 'in the field".

Routledge

January 2019:314

Hb: 978-1-138-30945-6: £130

Pb: 978-1-138-30946-3: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-315-14335-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138309463

RESEARCH METHODS/STUDY SKILLS FOR CRIMINOLOGY 31

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138041431
https://www.routledge.com/9781138233126
https://www.routledge.com/9781138309463
https://www.routledge.com

32 SEXCRIME

2ND EDITION

Rape
Challenging Contemporary Thinking — 10 Years On

Edited by Miranda A. H. Horvath, Jennifer M. Brown

This book takes stock of current thinking and research about
rape and the way it is handled in practice within the criminal
justice system, as well as challenging some of the widely
held but inaccurate beliefs about rape. This new edition
incorporates old and new contexts where sexual
exploitation takes place, identifying some knowledge gaps
especially when considering voices of
complainants/victims/survivors who are invisible or muted.
Numerous new areas of research include the implications
arising from #MeToo and Black Lives Matter movements, the
limitations of our present criminal justice systems, and
radical alternatives to closing the justice gap.

Routledge

August 2022:320

Hb: 978-0-367-75742-7: £135

Pb: 978-0-367-75741-0: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-003-16380-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367757410

3RD EDITION

Sex Crime
Sex offending and society

Terry Thomas

Sex Crime, Third edition offers a comprehensive and
integrative introduction to sex crime, written by an expert in
the field. The third edition has been fully expanded and
updated to include further coverage of a range of critical
topics, including child sexual exploitation, child
pornography, female sex offenders, treatment approaches
such as the ‘Good Lives Model and the European
Convention on Human Rights.

Routledge

November 2015:272

Hb: 978-1-138-01944-7: £160

Pb: 978-1-138-01945-4: £43.99

eBook: 978-1-315-77898-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138019454

The Sex Offender Register
Politics, Policy and Public Opinion

Terry Thomas, Daniel Marshall

The Sex Offender Register examines the origins, history,
structure and legalities of the UK sex offender register, and
explores how political and public opinion has influenced the
direction the policy of registration has taken. Exploring the
different pressures brought to bear on the register, this book
provides an authoritative starting point for Police Officers,
Social Workers, Probation Officers, Magistrates, students of
Criminology, Criminal Justice and Policing, and the general
reader wanting to understand where the UK sex offender
register originated from and how it operates today.

Routledge

April 2021:260

Hb: 978-0-367-54285-6: £130

Pb: 978-0-367-54284-9: £42.99

eBook: 978-1-003-08850-9

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367542849


https://www.routledge.com/9780367757410
https://www.routledge.com/9781138019454
https://www.routledge.com/9780367542849

Criminalization of Activism

Historical, Present and Future Perspectives

Edited by Valeria Weis
Series: Routledge Studies in Crime and Society

Criminalization of Activism draws on a multiplicity of
perspectives and case studies from the Global South and
Global North to show how protest has been subject to
processes of criminalisation over time. Bringing together a
range of criminalisation themes into a single volume,
compromising historical criminology, indigenous studies,
gender studies, critical criminology, southern criminology,
convict criminology and green criminology, it will be of
great interest to scholars and students of criminology and
sociology, as well as those involved in activism.

Routledge

December 2021:286

Hb: 978-0-367-70012-6: £135

Pb: 978-0-367-70011-9: £44.99

eBook: 978-1-003-14422-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367700119

Feminism and Global Justice

Kerry Carrington
Series: New Directions in Critical Criminology

The book argues that in order for feminist criminology to
enhance its conceptual and political relevance in the
twenty-first century, bold new directions in scholarship on
gender, crime and global justice are required that also take
into account global divisions and inequalities. Feminism and
Global Justice argues that the world needs feminism more
than ever to address systemic culturally shaped and diverse
forms of injustice experienced by females across the globe,
many of them children. It will be essential reading for
international and national human rights organisations, as
well as academics and students engaged in the study of
criminology, development studies, sociology, politics, and
gender studies.

Routledge

October 2014:208

Hb: 978-0-415-71111-1: £130

Pb: 978-0-415-71112-8: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-74836-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415711128

Imagining a Greater Justice
Criminal Violence, Punishment and Relational Justice

Samuel H. Pillsbury

Acknowledging that public fear and anger about criminal
violence drive the punitive impulse that created the mass
incarceration of today, this book challenges many deep-
rooted assumptions about wrongdoing, as well as ideas
about freedom and individuality and the obligations owed
to strangers. Imagining a Greater Justice offers a well-
informed look at violence, race, and restorative justice,
including often-ignored moral and ethical issues. It posits
important policy implications that are essential reading for
students of law and criminal justice, as well as all persons
affected by violent crime and the administration of justice.

Routledge

January 2019:332

Hb: 978-1-138-35417-3: £160

Pb: 978-1-138-35419-7: £51.99

eBook: 978-0-429-42492-2

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138354197

SOCIAL JUSTICE

Progressive Justice in an Age of Repression
Strategies for Challenging the Rise of the Right

Edited by Walter S. DeKeseredy, Elliott Currie

Progressive Justice in an Age of Repression provides a
much-needed engagement with questions of justice and
reform within the current phase of global capitalism, one
that is marked not only by significant social inequality, but
also political bifurcation. It offers guidance on progressive
strategies for resistance. This is an important read for those
who teach and study criminology, deviance and social
control, social problems, legal studies, political science, and
policy studies. It is also a useful resource for practitioners,
community-based activists, and policy makers seeking new
ways of thinking critically about crime, law, and social
control.

Routledge

March 2019:248

Hb: 978-0-815-37449-7: £130

Pb: 978-0-815-37450-3: £38.99

eBook: 978-1-351-24205-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815374503

3RD EDITION

Pursuing Justice

Traditional and Contemporary Issues in Our Communities and the
World

Ralph A. Weisheit, Frank Morn

Pursuing Justice, Third Edition, examines the issue of justice
by considering the origins of the idea, formal systems of
justice, current global issues of justice, and ways in which
justice might be achieved by individuals, organizations, and
the global community. This updated timely book helps
students understand the complexities and nuances of a
society's pursuit of justice. It provides students with the
foundations of global justice systems, integrating Greek
philosophies and major religious perspectives into a justice
perspective, and contributes to undergraduate
understanding of international justice bodies, NGOs, and
institutions.

Routledge

December 2018:296

Hb: 978-1-138-38944-1: £135

Pb: 978-1-138-33604-9: £39.99

eBook: 978-0-429-42390-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138336049

2ND EDITION

Race, Ethnicity, Crime, and Justice
An International Dilemma

Akwasi Owusu-Bempah, Shaun Gabbidon
Series: Criminology and Justice Studies

Race, Ethnicity, Crime, and Justice: An International
Dilemma, 2nd Edition, takes a unique comparative approach
to the exploration of race- and ethnicity-related justice
issues in five countries around the world. This new edition is
suitable for use as a core or supplemental text for advanced
undergraduates and early graduate courses on race and
crime, minorities and criminal justice, diversity in criminal
justice, and comparative justice systems. It is also
appropriate for use in sociology and ethnic studies courses
that focus on race and crime.

Routledge

September 2020:208

Hb: 978-1-138-92134-4: £170

Pb: 978-1-138-92135-1: £34.99

eBook: 978-1-315-68640-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138921351

33

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780367700119
https://www.routledge.com/9780815374503
https://www.routledge.com/9780415711128
https://www.routledge.com/9781138336049
https://www.routledge.com/9781138354197
https://www.routledge.com/9781138921351
https://www.routledge.com

34 SOCIAL JUSTICE

2ND EDITION

Rape
Challenging Contemporary Thinking — 10 Years On

Edited by Miranda A. H. Horvath, Jennifer M. Brown

This book takes stock of current thinking and research about
rape and the way it is handled in practice within the criminal
justice system, as well as challenging some of the widely
held but inaccurate beliefs about rape. This new edition
incorporates old and new contexts where sexual
exploitation takes place, identifying some knowledge gaps
especially when considering voices of
complainants/victims/survivors who are invisible or muted.
Numerous new areas of research include the implications
arising from #MeToo and Black Lives Matter movements, the
limitations of our present criminal justice systems, and
radical alternatives to closing the justice gap.

Routledge

August 2022:320

Hb: 978-0-367-75742-7: £135

Pb: 978-0-367-75741-0: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-003-16380-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367757410

Social Democratic Criminology

Robert Reiner
Series: New Directions in Critical Criminology

This book argues that ‘social democratic criminology’ is an
important critical perspective which is essential for the
analysis of crime and criminal justice, and crucial for humane
and effective policy. It charts the history of social democracy,
discusses the variety of conflicting ways in which it has been
interpreted, and identifies its core uniting concepts and
influence on criminology in the twentieth century. Written in
a clear and direct style, this book will appeal to students and
scholars of criminology, sociology, cultural studies, politics,
history, social policy, and all those interested in social
democracy and its importance for society.

Routledge

November 2020:180

Hb: 978-1-138-23878-7: £130

Pb: 978-1-138-23879-4: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-29677-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138238794

Toward Justice
Broadening the Study of Criminal Justice

Kristi Holsinger, Lori Sexton

Designed as a textbook or reader for Criminal Justice and
Criminology capstone courses, Toward Justice: Broadening
the Study of Criminal Justice encourages students to engage
critically with conceptions of justice that go beyond the
criminal justice system, in order to cultivate a more
thorough understanding of the system as it operated in an
imperfect world. Through a combined focus on content and
professional development, Toward Justice helps students
translate what they have learned in the classroom into active
strategies for justice in their professional lives.

Routledge

March 2017:484

Hb: 978-1-138-18473-2: £200

Pb: 978-1-138-18474-9: £56.99

eBook: 978-1-315-64495-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138184749


https://www.routledge.com/9780367757410
https://www.routledge.com/9781138238794
https://www.routledge.com/9781138184749

5TH EDITION

An Introduction to Criminological Theory

Roger Hopkins Burke

This book provides a comprehensive and up-to-date
introduction to criminological theory for students taking
courses in criminology, presenting all major theoretical
perspectives as well as the latest research and theoretical
developments.

Routledge

November 2018:684

Hb: 978-1-138-70019-2: £180

Pb: 978-1-138-70021-5: £47.99

eBook: 978-1-315-20487-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138700215

Building a Black Criminology, Volume 24

Race, Theory, and Crime

Edited by James D. Unnever, Shaun L. Gabbidon,
Cecilia Chouhy

Series: Advances in Criminological Theory

In light of the Black Lives movement and protests in many
cities, the role of race in crime and justice is now ever-more
salient. Within theoretical criminology, however, race has
oddly remained on the periphery. It is often introduced as a
control variable in tests of theories and is rarely incorporated
as a central construct in mainstream paradigms. This volume
seeks to explore theoretical issues in a depth and breadth
that is not common under one cover. Again, given the
salience of race and crime, this volume should be of interest
to a wide range of criminologists and have the potential to
be used in graduate seminars and upper-level
undergraduate courses.

Routledge

February 2020:422

Hb: 978-1-138-35372-5: £120

Pb: 978-0-367-50491-5: £36.99

eBook: 978-0-429-42525-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367504915

4TH EDITION

Clinard and Quinney's Criminal Behavior Systems
A Revised Edition

A. Javier Trevifio

An important classic, familiar to virtually all criminologists,
Clinard and Quinney's Criminal Behavior Systems: A Revised
Edition begins with a discussion of the construction of types
of crime and then formulates and utilizes a useful typology
of criminal behavior systems. The author examines the
criminal career of the offender in each category, public and
legal attitudes toward these individuals, support systems
they may have, attitudes of the offenders, and other
features. The discussion of each category of crime is
thorough and enlightening, and takes the reader far in
understanding the huge problem of crime and establishing
intelligent definitions to study it.

Routledge

June 2019:222

Hb: 978-0-367-02664-6: £135

Pb: 978-0-367-02665-3: £37.99

eBook: 978-0-429-39846-9

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367026653

THEORIES OF CRIME/CRIMINOLOGICAL THEORY

Contemporary Criminological Theory
Crime and Criminal Behaviour in the Age of Moral Uncertainty

Roger Hopkins Burke

This book offers a critical introduction to trends and
developments in contemporary criminological theory.
Designed both as a companion to An Introduction to
Criminological Theory - also by Roger Hopkins Burke and
published by Routledge — and as a standalone advanced
textbook, it develops themes introduced previously in more
detail, incorporates new critical and radical concepts and
explores cutting-edge advances in theory. It is essential
reading for students of criminology, sociology, politics and is
crucial reading for advanced students of criminology
looking for a way to engage with contemporary themes and
concepts in theory.

Routledge

December 2020:542

Hb: 978-0-815-37447-3: £135

Pb: 978-0-815-37448-0: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-351-24209-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815374480

Criminological Theory
Assessing Philosophical Assumptions

Anthony Walsh

Criminologists can benefit from questioning the underlying
assumptions upon which they rest their work. Philosophy
has the ability to clarify our thoughts and even dissolve
some dichotomies we thought were cast in stone. One of
those dichotomies is free will vs. determinism. Criminology
must reckon with both free will and agency, as posited by
some theories, and determinism. Criminological Theory:
Assessing Philosophical Assumptions examines
philosophical concepts such as these in the context of
important criminological theories or issues that are
foundational but not generally considered in the literature
on this topic.

Routledge

October 2013:238

Hb: 978-1-138-37194-1: £130

Pb: 978-1-455-77764-8: £69.99

eBook: 978-1-315-72180-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781455777648

Feminist Criminology

Claire Renzetti
Series: Key Ideas in Criminology

Feminist criminology grew out of the Women’s Movement
of the 1970s in response to the neglect of women by, and
the male dominance of, mainstream criminology. Examining
feminist theoretical perspectives and empirical research in
criminology, this key book investigates their impact on the
discipline, the academy, and the criminal justice system.

Routledge

May 2013:160

Hb: 978-0-415-38143-7: £145

Pb: 978-0-415-38142-0: £36.99

eBook: 978-0-203-93031-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415381420

35

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138700215
https://www.routledge.com/9780815374480
https://www.routledge.com/9780367504915
https://www.routledge.com/9781455777648
https://www.routledge.com/9780367026653
https://www.routledge.com/9780415381420
https://www.routledge.com

36 THEORIES OF CRIME/CRIMINOLOGICAL THEORY

Fifty Key Thinkers in Criminology

Edited by Keith Hayward, Shadd Maruna, Jayne
Mooney

Series: Routledge Key Guides

Fifty Key Thinkers in Criminology brings the history of
criminological thought alive through a collection of
fascinating life stories. The book covers a range of historical
and contemporary thinkers from around the world, offering
a stimulating combination of biographical fact with
historical and cultural context. A rich mix of life-and-times
detail and theoretical reflection is designed to generate
further discussion on some of the key contributions that
have shaped the field of criminology. Featured profiles
include: Cesare Beccaria, Nils Christie, Albert Cohen, Carol
Smart, W.E.B DuBois and John Braithwaite.

Routledge

November 2009:344

Hb: 978-0-415-42910-8: £115

Pb: 978-0-415-42911-5: £24.99

eBook: 978-0-203-86503-3

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415429115

Great Debates in Criminology

Chad Posick, Michael Rocque

Adopting a unique and refreshing approach to
criminological theory, this book focuses on the great
debates in criminology from its inception to the present day
and explores the turning points that have moved the field
forward. Each chapter explores several key debates,
summarizes key points, and offers a discussion of the current
empirical status.

Routledge

June 2018:236

Hb: 978-1-138-22371-4: £130

Pb: 978-1-138-22373-8: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-40386-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138223738

The Development of Criminological Thought
Context, Theory and Policy

Chad Posick

This book focuses on the development of criminological
thought from the pre-enlightenment period to the present
and offers a chronological overview of competing
theoretical perspectives in criminology in their social and
political context.

Routledge

May 2018:252

Hb: 978-1-138-19050-4: £150

Pb: 978-1-138-19051-1: £47.99

eBook: 978-1-315-64097-6

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138190511

The Routledge Companion to Criminological
Theory and Concepts

Edited by Avi Brisman, Eamonn Carrabine, Nigel South

The Routledge Companion to Criminological Theory and
Concepts is a one-stop reference guide, designed to
introduce students and scholars to the wide range of
criminological theories and conceptual themes, explaining
their emergence, context, evolution and current status. Part
I: Foundations of Criminological Thought and Contemporary
Revitalizations Part Il: The Emergence and Growth of
American Criminology Part lll: From Appreciation to
Critique Part IV: Late Critical Criminologies and New
Directions Part V: Punishment and Security Part VI:
Geographies of Crime

Routledge

June 2017:600

Hb: 978-1-138-81899-6: £180

Pb: 978-1-138-81900-9: £43.99

eBook: 978-1-315-74490-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138819009

The Theoretical Foundations of Criminology
Place, Time and Context

Jayne Mooney

This book brings criminological theory to life by presenting
the core theories of criminology as historical and cultural
products and theorists as producers of culture located in
particular places, writing in specific historical periods and
situated in precise intellectual networks and philosophical
controversies. It provides an invaluable contribution to the
growing conversation over criminology’s ‘origin story’ and
the level that this is grounded in the idiosyncrasies of the
North Atlantic world and its historical development. This
book will be invaluable reading to students and academics
engaged in studies of criminology and criminal justice.

Routledge

December 2019:398

Hb: 978-0-415-73395-3: £130

Pb: 978-0-131-96010-7: £34.99

eBook: 978-0-429-32272-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780131960107


https://www.routledge.com/9780415429115
https://www.routledge.com/9781138819009
https://www.routledge.com/9781138223738
https://www.routledge.com/9780131960107
https://www.routledge.com/9781138190511

Conducting Interviews with Child Victims of
Abuse and Witnesses of Crime
A Practical Guide

Mireille Cyr

This book is a practical and thoughtful guide for the forensic
interview of children, presenting a synthesis of the empirical
and theoretical knowledge necessary to understand the
account of child victims of abuse or witnesses of crime. It is a
complex task to interview children who are suspected of
being abused in order to gather their stories, requiring the
mastery of many skills and knowledge. This book is
innovative by the constant links that are made between the
results of the research into interviewing and understanding
the accounts of child victims of abuse or witnesses of crime
and its significance for the interventions made to the field.

Routledge

February 2022:224

Hb: 978-1-032-20815-2: £135

Pb: 978-1-032-20803-9: £32.99

eBook: 978-1-003-26535-1

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032208039

2ND EDITION
Handbook of Victims and Victimology

Edited by Sandra Walklate

This timely new edition will once again feature a range of
internationally recognised scholars and practitioners,
offering a global vision of victimology and its future
direction from a well-informed and solid base of knowledge
and expertise. Building on the success of the previous
edition, this book will provide an international focus on
cutting-edge issues in the field of victimology and will
feature new chapters on intersectionality, sexuality, crimes of
the powerful and hate crime, as well as psychological
perspectives.

Routledge

July 2017:410

Hb: 978-1-138-88945-3: £185

Pb: 978-1-138-88946-0: £58.99

eBook: 978-1-315-71287-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138889460

Victims
Trauma, testimony and justice

Ross McGarry, Sandra Walklate

In recent years, some victimologists have become
increasingly engaged in positivist debates on the differences
between victims and non-victims, how these differences can
be measured and what could be done to improve the victim
experience of the criminal justice system. Written by experts
in the field, this book embraces a much wider
understanding of social harms and asks which victims'
voices are heard and why. Each chapter includes case studes
and questions to encourage critical thinking, which makes
this book perfect reading for students taking courses on
victimology, victims and society, victims' rights and criminal
justice

Routledge

June 2015:192

Hb: 978-0-415-85633-1: £165

Pb: 978-0-415-85634-8: £39.99

eBook: 978-0-203-72737-9

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415856348

VICTIMS/VICTIMOLOGY 37

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032208039
https://www.routledge.com/9781138889460
https://www.routledge.com/9780415856348
https://www.routledge.com

38 VIOLENT CRIME

Domestic Violence and Criminal Justice

Nicola Groves

This book aims to provide an up-to-date and comprehensive
introduction to the subject of domestic violence and its
interaction with the criminal justice system- including
agencies such as the police, the Crown Prosecution Service,
the probation service and Children's Services, the courts and
the prison service, as well as voluntary agencies such as
Women's Aid. The book also looks at how these various
agencies work together at a local level and the coordinating
role of the Home Office and the direction provided at a
central level. 1. Understanding Domestic Violence 2.
Explaining Domestic Violence 3.Law and Policy 4. Policing
5. Prosecuting 6. The Courts, Sentencing and Punishment 7.
Responding to Domestic Violence 8.Conclusion.

Routledge

November 2013:192

Hb: 978-1-843-92820-1: £135

Pb: 978-1-843-92819-5: £47.99

eBook: 978-1-315-86307-8

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781843928195

Male-Male Murder

Russell P. Dobash, Rebecca Emerson Dobash

This book uses evidence from the authors’ Murder Study to
examine 424 men who murdered another man, using both
quantitative and qualitative data drawn from a wider study
of 866 homicide case files and 200 in-depth interviews with
murderers. It focuses on 5 types: Confrontational/Fighters;
Murder for Money/Financial Gain; Murder Between Men in
the Family; Sexual Murder Between Men; Murder of Older
Men. Each type is examined in depth and detail in a separate
section with a brief overview of relevant research, followed
by a comprehensive examination of the murder event. It
also examines the lifecourse of the perpetrators including
childhood, adulthood, and their time in prison.

Routledge

July 2020:318

Hb: 978-0-367-43852-4: £130

Pb: 978-0-367-43596-7: £39.99

eBook: 978-1-003-00453-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367435967

2ND EDITION

Rape
Challenging Contemporary Thinking — 10 Years On

Edited by Miranda A. H. Horvath, Jennifer M. Brown

This book takes stock of current thinking and research about
rape and the way it is handled in practice within the criminal
justice system, as well as challenging some of the widely
held but inaccurate beliefs about rape. This new edition
incorporates old and new contexts where sexual
exploitation takes place, identifying some knowledge gaps
especially when considering voices of
complainants/victims/survivors who are invisible or muted.
Numerous new areas of research include the implications
arising from #MeToo and Black Lives Matter movements, the
limitations of our present criminal justice systems, and
radical alternatives to closing the justice gap.

Routledge

August 2022:320

Hb: 978-0-367-75742-7: £135

Pb: 978-0-367-75741-0: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-003-16380-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367757410

Violence against Women
Criminological perspectives on men's violences

Nicole Westmarland

@text: Violence against women is an enduring problem
around the globe, yet very few books look at the full range
of men’s violences against women — perpetrated in
relationships, in the family, in public spaces, and in
institutions. This book usefully covers all of the main forms of
violence against women, looking at it from a research,
policy, and practice perspective. Violence against Women is
essential reading for criminologists and sociologists who
want to be up to date with cutting-edge knowledge on this
topic. It is also an invaluable text for those training to enter
or become qualified in the specialist domestic and sexual
violence sector.

Routledge

May 2015:194

Hb: 978-1-843-92399-2: £135

Pb: 978-1-843-92398-5: £44.99

eBook: 978-1-315-76883-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781843923985

2ND EDITION
Why We Kill

Understanding Violence Across Cultures and Disciplines

Edited by Nancy Loucks, Sally Smith Holt, Joanna R.
Adler

Why We Kill examines this violence in its many forms,
exploring how culture plays a role in people’s understanding
and definition of violent action. From the first chapter, which
examines ‘conventional” homicide to the final chapter's
bone-chilling account of the Rwandan genocide, this
fascinating book makes compelling reading.

Routledge

March 2020:234

Hb: 978-0-367-27165-7: £130

Pb: 978-0-367-27166-4: £38.99

eBook: 978-0-429-29527-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367271664


https://www.routledge.com/9781843928195
https://www.routledge.com/9781843923985
https://www.routledge.com/9780367435967
https://www.routledge.com/9780367271664
https://www.routledge.com/9780367757410

2ND EDITION
Young People, Crime and Justice

Roger Hopkins Burke

This extended and fully updated new edition offers a
comprehensive introduction to youth crime and justice,
considering the key challenges facing the contemporary
youth justice system, as well as theoretical explanations for
youth criminality. This book is the perfect undergraduate
critical introduction to the youth justice system. It is essential
reading for students taking modules on youth crime, youth
justice and contemporary social and criminal justice policy.
Text features include chapter summaries and review
questions.

Routledge

March 2016:390

Hb: 978-1-138-77661-6: £175

Pb: 978-1-138-77662-3: £39.99

eBook: 978-1-315-77310-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138776623

3RD EDITION

Youth Justice
Ideas, Policy, Practice

Roger Smith

The exciting new edition of this well-loved textbook offers a
fully expanded and revised account and analysis of the
youth justice system in the UK, taking into account and fully
addressing recent and significant changes. The book
maintains its critical analysis of the underlying assumptions
and ideas behind youth justice, as well as its policy and
practice, laying bare the inadequacies, inconsistencies and
injustices of practice in the UK. This book will be an
important resource for youth justice practitioners and will
also be essential to students taking courses in youth crime
and youth justice.

Routledge

November 2013:264

Hb: 978-0-415-62650-7: £175

Pb: 978-0-415-62651-4: £46.99

eBook: 978-0-203-10263-3

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415626514

Youth Justice and Penality in Comparative
Context

Barry Goldson, Chris Cunneen, Sophie Russell, David
Brown, Eileen Baldry, Melanie Schwartz, Damon
Briggs

This book represents the first major analysis of Anglo-
Australian youth justice and penality to be published and it
makes significant theoretical and empirical contributions to
the wider field of comparative criminology. By exploring
trends in law, policy and practice over a forty-year period,
the book critically surveys the ‘moving images’ of youth
justice regimes and penal cultures, and the principal drivers
of reform. The book is essential reading for researchers,
students and tutors in criminology, criminal justice, law,
social policy, sociology and youth studies.

Routledge

October 2020:260

Hb: 978-0-815-37445-9: £130

Pb: 978-0-815-37446-6: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-351-24213-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815374466

YOUTH CRIME/YOUTH JUSTICE 39

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138776623
https://www.routledge.com/9780415626514
https://www.routledge.com/9780815374466
https://www.routledge.com

40 INDEXBY TITLE

) R e .

An Introduction to Criminal Psychology . ... 7
An Introduction to Criminological Theory . 35
A Restorative Justice Reader. ................ 28

Building a Black Criminology, Volume 24 . 35
Case Studies in Forensic Psychology . ........ 7
Child Abuse and Protection. ... .2

Clinard and Quinney's Criminal Behavior Systems 35
Comparative Criminal Justice . 20
Conducting Interviews with Child Victims of

Abuse and Witnesses of Crime.. ............. 25
Conducting Interviews with Child Victims of

Abuse and Witnesses of Crime. ............. 37
Conducting Interviews with Child Victims of

Abuse and Witnesses of Crime.. ............. 2
Contemporary Criminological Theory . ....... 35
Convict Criminology for the Future. ......... 27
Crime, Justice and the Media . 3
Crime, Media and Culture . 3
Crime, Violence, and Global Warming. ....... 17
Crime and Justice since 1750 19
Crime and Media . 3
Crime and Society in England, 1750-1900 . 19
Crime Prevention. ........................... 5
Criminalization of Activism . 33
Criminal Justice and Privatisation . 21
Criminal Law for Criminologists . 9
Criminal Psychology . 7
Criminological Skills and Research for Beginners . 31
Criminological Theory . 35
Criminology . 22
Criminology . 22
Criminology . 22
Criminology: The Basics . 22
Criminology and Criminal Justice . 31
Cybercrime. ... 10
Cybercrime and Digital Deviance. ........... 10

Digital Criminology .
Disordered Personalities and Crime .

Domestic and Family Violence .
Domestic Violence and Criminal Justice .
Domestic Violence and Criminal Justice . .
Domestic Violence and Criminal Justice. .... 9

Drugsand Crime. .......cooiviiiiiiiiiains 12
E. oo e ..

Elite Deviance. ... 6
Environmental Crime. ....................... 17

Environmental Criminology and Crime Analysis. 13
Experiments in Anti-Social Behaviour .

Feminism and Global Justice .

Feminism and Global Justice . 20
Feminism and Global Justice . 15
Feminist Criminology . 35
Feminist Criminology . ... 15
Fifty Key Thinkers in Criminology . 36
Firearms . 24
Firearms . 20

Forensic Criminology . 14
Forensic Psychology: The Basics . 7
Forensic Science . 14
Forensic Science. ... 14
Gender, Crime and Criminal Justice. ......... 15
Global Organized Crime . ..ot 24
Great Debates in Criminology . 36
Green Criminology . 17
Handbook of Crime Prevention and Community

Safety . 5
Handbook of Policing . 25
Handbook of Victims and Victimology . ...... 37
Handbook on Prisons. ................... 27
Hate Crime. ... 18
Illicit Drugs . 12
Imagining a Greater Justice . 33
Intelligence-Led Policing . 25
Introduction to Professional Policing . 25
Introductory Criminology . ................... 22

Invisible Voices .
Invisible Voices .
Islamophobic Hate Crime .

Male-Male Murder .
Male-Male Murder .
Mental Health and Offending .
Mental Health and Offending .
Mental Health and Punishments .
Mixed Methods in Criminology .

Organized Crime. ......oovviiiiiiin., 24
Policing: Key Readings . ...................... 25
Policing Structures . .25

Private Policing .
Probation .
Probation . s
Probation and Privatisation .

Problem-Oriented Policing . . .26
Progressive Justice in an Age of Repression .
Psychological Criminology .

Psychology and Crime .

Psychology and Crime .

Pursuing Justice .

Race, Ethnicity, Crime, and Justice. ..........
Rape .

Rape .

Rape .

Rape .

Rape .

Reimagining Rehabilitation .
Researching Gender, Violence and Abuse .

Restorative and Responsive Human Services .
Restorative Justice .

S.

Sex-Positive Criminology .

e

.28

The Development of Criminological Thought. .36
The Rise and Fall of the Rehabilitative Ideal, 1895-

1970 . 19
The Routledge Companion to Criminological
Theory and Concepts. .........coovvvinnnn. 36
The Routledge Companion to Rehabilitative

Work in Criminal Justice. .................... 29
The Sex Offender Register . 29
The Sex Offender Register . 27
The Sex Offender Register. .................. 32
The Theoretical Foundations of Criminology . . 36
Toward Justice. ... 34
Understanding Criminal Behaviour. ......... 8
Urban Criminology . ... 4
Victims . 37
Violence against Women . 16
Violence against Women . "
Violence against Women . 38
What Works (and Doesn't) in Reducing Recidivisn27
White-Collar Crime . 6
Why We Kill . 38
Why We Kill. ..o 8
Women, Crime and Criminal Justice . 16
Young People, Crime and Justice. ........... 39
Youth Justice. ... 39
Youth Justice and Penality in Comparative

CONTEXL. e 39



INDEX BY AUTHOR 41

Emsley . oo 19 Loucks, Smith Holt, Adler. ................... 38 ThOMAS. ooviiii i
AL Thomas, Marshall .
Foor M. Thomas, Marshall .
Albanese . 24 Thomas, Marshall .
Atkinson, Millington. ... 4 Felson, Eckert. ... 22 Mair,Rumgay. ... Tilley .
AWAN, ZEMPI . o 18 Fitz-Gibbon, Walklate . ....................... 15 Marsh, Melville . Tilley, Sidebottom .
Martin. Trebilcock, Weston .
B o [ C I McGarry, Walklate . Trebilcock, Weston .
Bailey . 19 GIllESPIE . v 10 mfﬁ;w __________________________________ Trevifo .
Barberet . 16 Glynn. 30 Tully, Bamford .
Barton . 12 Glynn. .19 N
Bean. 12 Godfrey, Lawrence . ........................ 19 Tttty U, o
Bean . 28 Goldson, Cunneen, Russell, Brown, Baldry, Newburn . ... 25 Ugwudike, Graham, McNeill, Raynor, Taxman,
Bean. 21 Schwartz, Briggs. ....coovvviviiiiiiiiiiiins 39 Newburn. 25 Trotter .
Bell . 14 Graham, Smith . 10 Newburn . .22 Unnever, Gabbidon, Chouhy .
Benson, Simpson . 6 Greer. 3 Newburn. .22
Brisman, Carrabine, South . 36 Groves. 38 w
Brown, Brown, Esbensen, Geis . - 22 Groves. 1 O ot
Burford, Braithwaite, Braithwaite . ............ 28 GIOVES. .t 9 . Walklate .
Burke, Collett, McNeill . 28 Owusu-Bempah, Gabbidon. ................. 33 Walklate .
Button . 26 H. v Walsh .
» P
C ) Pakes . . Weisheit, Morn .
Canter. 7 :Zga\;i;t’\eﬂrasr.uma/ oerey: ;6 Pepper, McGrath. - 25 Westmarland
Canter. 7 Hollin. 8 Pillsbury . Westmarland.
C X X Poole, Sneddon . Westmarland .
anton, Dominey. ... 28 Holsinger, Sexton . 34 land, Bows .
Carrabine, Cox, Crowhurst, Crowhurst, Di Ronco, Hopkins Burke . 35 Poole, Sneddon . We;tmaran '
: [ e iy y h Posick. ...... White .
EI Rgnco, Fussey, Sergi, Sergi, South, Thiel, Turton22 Hopk’ms Burke . 35 Posick Rocque . .. White, Heckenberg .
arrington . 20 Hopkins Burke . 39 Williams .
Carrington . 33 Horvath, Brown . 38 Powell, Stratton, Cameron. .................. 10 Wodde, pani
Carrington . 15 Horvath, Brown . 15 ' '
Caulfield, Hill . 31 Horvath, Brown. n R xz;tiy'n}wm'e ”'12
Crank, Jacoby . 17 Horvath, Brown . 9 Ratcliffe . v Vo
Cross. 9 Horvath, Brown . 34 Reiner.
Cyr. 2 Renzetti .
Cyr. 37 d Renzetti .
o 2 Jewkes, Crewe, Bennett. .................... 27 Rogers'.
D e, OISO 29, fosenele: s
Johnstone . 8 P
Davidson, Bifulco . 2 Jones. 8
Doeommedy, Cune. o S
Dobash, Dobash . 38 Joyce. 31 Sammons, PUtWain . .....ooovieie 8
Dobash, Dobash . 15 Scott, Clarke .
Durrant . /2 Simon .
E Latessa, Johnson, Koetzle . 27 Smith.
ettt e Lawless o
Loucks, Smith Holt, Adler. ................... ST'
Taylor . 7
Taylor, Morley, Powell . 23

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com

Taylor & Francis Group
4 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: ++44 (0) 20 805 20500

T T T "’ Lo o Bm B BPBPBRPRRTRTCPRBRE " BmBHBBO O OBmmRRhZheawm o





